
Internazionali di Nuoto
54° Trofeo Internazionale Sette Colli

Results

RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL Record

Women's 50 m Backstroke
Preliminary

WR 27.06  
ER 27.23  
MR 27.67  

Heat 1

1 4 BABINI Eleonora 1995 ITA De Akker Team 29.98
2 5 SANTI Martina 2002 ITA Esseci Nuoto 30.35
3 7 TOSO Adelaide 2001 ITA Team Veneto 30.53
4 3 DAVID Silvia 2001 ITA asd Fitness Salaria 30.80
5 6 DI MARINO Matilde 1999 ITA Team Trezzo Sport ssd 31.14

NOT CLASSIFIED

2 ONGARO Sara 1999 ITA Bergamo Nuoto DNS

    Issued: 23/06/2017 at  9:05

Heat 2

1 2 BARFUCCI Lorena 1996 ITA Gestisport 30.07
2 5 COOPER Harriett 1997 GBR Loughborough SC - GBR 30.42
3 3 AMATO Anna Maria 2001 ITA Leosport Villafranca 30.45
4 4 STURZENEGGER Seraina 1997 SUI SC Uster Wallisellen - SUI 30.58
5 9 DE LORENZI Greta 1993 ITA Riviera Nuoto - Dolo 30.63
6 8 SCHIAPPA Sofia 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Sulmona 30.65
7 7 CENCI Martina 2002 ITA GS Fiamme Oro Roma 30.75
8 0 MAPELLI Valentina 2002 ITA Team Trezzo Sport ssd 30.85
9 6 SCHOLLMAYER Ava 1999 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 31.74

10 1 FERRI Alexia 2001 ITA Nuoto Cl.Azzurra 91 - BO 32.48

    Issued: 23/06/2017 at  9:08

Heat 3

1 4 SPAZIANI Giulia 1997 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 29.70
2 3 DE BORDONS GARCIA Paloma 1996 ESP Federacion Andaluza - ESP 29.76
3 5 GYORGY  Reka 1996 HUN HUN 29.96
4 6 GROSSI Irene 1997 ITA Nuotatori Trentini 30.12
5 7 PAREJA PRIETO Laura 1999 ESP Federacion Andaluza - ESP 30.25
6 0 FIORI Maria Vittoria 1996 ITA Tiro a Volo Nuoto 30.30
7 2 EVANS Charlotte 1997 GBR Loughborough SC - GBR 30.45
8 8 MELE Elisa 2002 ITA Olimpica Salentina asd 30.78
9 1 MISSIMI Alessandra 1999 ITA Unicusano Aurelia Nuoto 30.96

10 9 BELKACEMI Leslie 1998 FRA Olympic Nice Natation - FRA 31.02

    Issued: 23/06/2017 at  9:09

Heat 4

1 4 DAVIES Georgia 1990 GBR GBR 28.06
2 5 DAWSON Kathleen 1997 GBR GBR 28.88
3 6 QUAGLIERI Tania 2000 ITA Sea Sub Modena 28.94
4 7 ZOFKOVA' COSTA DE SAINT 1993 ITA ITA 29.11
5 2 NERI Veronica 1992 ITA SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 29.14
6 8 JOO Sara 1995 HUN Erdi Uszo Sport Kft - HUN 29.42
7 9 TOURETSKI Sasha 1994 SUI SUI 29.44
8 1 LETRARI Laura 1989 ITA Centro Sportivo Esercito 29.76
9 0 CRANE Emily 1998 GBR Loughborough University - GBR 29.81

NOT CLASSIFIED

3 GEMO Elena 1987 ITA Centro Sp.vo Carabinieri DSQ

Superamento linea dei 15 metri (28.80)

    Issued: 23/06/2017 at  9:10

Heat 5

1 4 MEDEIROS Etiene 1991 BRA SESI-SP - BRA 28.16
2 5 TOUSSAINT Kira 1994 NED NED 28.46
3 3 WHITTAKER Sian 1997 AUS AUS 28.93
4 6 BARBIERI Arianna 1989 ITA Gr.Nuoto Fiamme Gialle 28.95
5 7 ZEVINA Daryna 1994 UKR ENERGY STANDARD 29.23
6 1 CARTAPANI Stefania 1990 ITA SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 29.42
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7 2 GRAF Lisa 1992 GER GER 29.49
8 9 PANZIERA Margherita 1995 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 29.63
9 0 FERRARINI Alice 1996 ITA Nuoto Cl.Azzurra 91 - BO 29.78

10 8 SIBONI Beatrice 1996 ITA De Akker Team 30.03

    Issued: 23/06/2017 at  9:17

Heat 6

1 5 DE WAARD Maaike 1996 NED NED 28.01
2 6 BAUMRTOVA Simona 1991 CZE CZE 28.02
3 4 BARRATT Holly 1988 AUS AUS 28.24
4 3 SCALIA Silvia 1995 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 28.50
5 2 VAN VLIET Tamara 1994 NED NED 28.84
6 8 FULLALOVE Jessica 1996 GBR Bath NC - GBR 28.85
7 0 BURIAN Kata 1995 HUN HUN 29.32
8 7 HILL Danielle 1999 IRL IRL 29.38
9 1 WOLTERS Maxine 1999 GER GER 29.50
9 9 MENOTTI Martina 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Marche 29.50

    Issued: 23/06/2017 at  9:43
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Internazionali di Nuoto
54° Trofeo Internazionale Sette Colli

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM HEAT LN RNK FINAL POINTS Record

Women's 50 m Backstroke
Preliminary

WR 27.06  
ER 27.23  
MR 27.67  

1 DE WAARD Maaike 1996 NED NED 6 5 1. 28.01
2 BAUMRTOVA Simona 1991 CZE CZE 6 6 2. 28.02
3 DAVIES Georgia 1990 GBR GBR 4 4 1. 28.06
4 MEDEIROS Etiene 1991 BRA SESI-SP - BRA 5 4 1. 28.16
5 BARRATT Holly 1988 AUS AUS 6 4 3. 28.24
6 TOUSSAINT Kira 1994 NED NED 5 5 2. 28.46
7 SCALIA Silvia 1995 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 6 3 4. 28.50
8 VAN VLIET Tamara 1994 NED NED 6 2 5. 28.84
9 FULLALOVE Jessica 1996 GBR Bath NC - GBR 6 8 6. 28.85

10 DAWSON Kathleen 1997 GBR GBR 4 5 2. 28.88
11 WHITTAKER Sian 1997 AUS AUS 5 3 3. 28.93
12 QUAGLIERI Tania 2000 ITA Sea Sub Modena 4 6 3. 28.94
13 BARBIERI Arianna 1989 ITA Gr.Nuoto Fiamme Gialle 5 6 4. 28.95
14 ZOFKOVA' COSTA DE SAINT 1993 ITA ITA 4 7 4. 29.11
15 NERI Veronica 1992 ITA SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 4 2 5. 29.14
16 ZEVINA Daryna 1994 UKR ENERGY STANDARD 5 7 5. 29.23
17 BURIAN Kata 1995 HUN HUN 6 0 7. 29.32
18 HILL Danielle 1999 IRL IRL 6 7 8. 29.38
19 CARTAPANI Stefania 1990 ITA SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 5 1 6. 29.42
19 JOO Sara 1995 HUN Erdi Uszo Sport Kft - HUN 4 8 6. 29.42
21 TOURETSKI Sasha 1994 SUI SUI 4 9 7. 29.44
22 GRAF Lisa 1992 GER GER 5 2 7. 29.49
23 WOLTERS Maxine 1999 GER GER 6 1 9. 29.50
23 MENOTTI Martina 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Marche 6 9 9. 29.50
25 PANZIERA Margherita 1995 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 5 9 8. 29.63
26 SPAZIANI Giulia 1997 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 3 4 1. 29.70
27 LETRARI Laura 1989 ITA Centro Sportivo Esercito 4 1 8. 29.76
27 DE BORDONS GARCIA Paloma 1996 ESP Federacion Andaluza - ESP 3 3 2. 29.76
29 FERRARINI Alice 1996 ITA Nuoto Cl.Azzurra 91 - BO 5 0 9. 29.78
30 CRANE Emily 1998 GBR Loughborough University - GBR 4 0 9. 29.81
31 GYORGY  Reka 1996 HUN HUN 3 5 3. 29.96
32 BABINI Eleonora 1995 ITA De Akker Team 1 4 1. 29.98
33 SIBONI Beatrice 1996 ITA De Akker Team 5 8 10. 30.03
34 BARFUCCI Lorena 1996 ITA Gestisport 2 2 1. 30.07
35 GROSSI Irene 1997 ITA Nuotatori Trentini 3 6 4. 30.12
36 PAREJA PRIETO Laura 1999 ESP Federacion Andaluza - ESP 3 7 5. 30.25
37 FIORI Maria Vittoria 1996 ITA Tiro a Volo Nuoto 3 0 6. 30.30
38 SANTI Martina 2002 ITA Esseci Nuoto 1 5 2. 30.35
39 COOPER Harriett 1997 GBR Loughborough SC - GBR 2 5 2. 30.42
40 EVANS Charlotte 1997 GBR Loughborough SC - GBR 3 2 7. 30.45
40 AMATO Anna Maria 2001 ITA Leosport Villafranca 2 3 3. 30.45
42 TOSO Adelaide 2001 ITA Team Veneto 1 7 3. 30.53
43 STURZENEGGER Seraina 1997 SUI SC Uster Wallisellen - SUI 2 4 4. 30.58
44 DE LORENZI Greta 1993 ITA Riviera Nuoto - Dolo 2 9 5. 30.63
45 SCHIAPPA Sofia 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Sulmona 2 8 6. 30.65
46 CENCI Martina 2002 ITA GS Fiamme Oro Roma 2 7 7. 30.75
47 MELE Elisa 2002 ITA Olimpica Salentina asd 3 8 8. 30.78
48 DAVID Silvia 2001 ITA asd Fitness Salaria 1 3 4. 30.80
49 MAPELLI Valentina 2002 ITA Team Trezzo Sport ssd 2 0 8. 30.85
50 MISSIMI Alessandra 1999 ITA Unicusano Aurelia Nuoto 3 1 9. 30.96
51 BELKACEMI Leslie 1998 FRA Olympic Nice Natation - FRA 3 9 10. 31.02
52 DI MARINO Matilde 1999 ITA Team Trezzo Sport ssd 1 6 5. 31.14
53 SCHOLLMAYER Ava 1999 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 2 6 9. 31.74
54 FERRI Alexia 2001 ITA Nuoto Cl.Azzurra 91 - BO 2 1 10. 32.48

NOT CLASSIFIED

GEMO Elena 1987 ITA Centro Sp.vo Carabinieri DSQ

Superamento linea dei 15 metri (28.80)

ONGARO Sara 1999 ITA Bergamo Nuoto DNS

    Issued: 23/06/2017 at  9:43
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Internazionali di Nuoto
54° Trofeo Internazionale Sette Colli

Results

RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL Record

Men's 50 m Backstroke
Preliminary

WR 24.04  
ER 24.04  
MR 24.68  

Heat 1

1 4 IRVINE Sam 1997 GBR Loughborough University - GBR 26.21
2 5 KHALEED Waleed 1998 KUW KUW 28.71
3 3 AL ZAMIL Ali 2002 KUW KUW 28.72
4 2 HASAN Saleh 2000 KUW KUW 29.23
5 6 AL MUHSEN Abdulmuhsen 2001 KUW KUW 30.72
6 7 TAHO Abdulmuhsenal 2003 KUW KUW 33.23

    Issued: 23/06/2017 at  9:46

Heat 2

1 7 LAMBERTI Michele 2000 ITA G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia 27.11
2 6 BIETTI Jacopo 1998 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 27.15
3 3 BELLOCCHIO Giuseppe 1992 ITA Sprinteam ssd 27.22
4 5 CIAVARELLA Giulio 2001 ITA Acsd Pentotary - Foggia 27.32
5 8 BARRETT Callum 1994 GBR Loughborough University - GBR 27.39
6 0 CANEVA Simone 1997 ITA ssd Team Euganeo - Montagnana 27.46
7 4 TEDESCO Alessandro 1996 ITA Amatori Nuoto Follonica 27.49
8 2 DMYTRIYEV Roman 1995 CZE CZE 27.64

NOT CLASSIFIED

1 PAPA Alessandro 1999 ITA Hydros usd - Oderzo DNS

9 ADAM Franz 1998 AUT USC Graz - AUT DNS

    Issued: 23/06/2017 at  9:31

Heat 3

1 5 TURCHI Emanuel 1996 ITA Vela Nuoto  Ancona 26.75
2 9 MENCARINI Luca 1995 ITA GS Fiamme Oro Roma 26.99
3 3 SALCZER Ladislas 2000 FRA Olympic Nice Natation - FRA 27.07
4 2 AIELLO Paolo Massimo 1997 ITA Olimpic Nuoto Napoli 27.23
5 6 HANTJOGLU Cristiano 1998 ITA Hidro Sport 27.25
6 1 PARISI Giovanni Alessand 1993 ITA Unicusano Aurelia Nuoto 27.37
7 7 OXBORROW James 1998 GBR Loughborough University - GBR 27.42
8 8 OSINA Marek 1998 CZE CZE 27.47
9 0 FOLDHAZI David 1995 HUN HUN 27.50

10 4 TANDA Alessandro 1997 ITA Sport Full Time - Sassari 27.71

    Issued: 23/06/2017 at  9:32

Heat 4

1 3 MILLI Matteo 1989 ITA SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 25.23
2 0 FAVA Emanuel 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 26.31
3 7 CICCARESE Christopher 1990 ITA GS Fiamme Oro Roma 26.37
4 6 SAMY Mahomed 1997 EGY Al Ahly - EGY 26.49
5 9 WOODWARD Bradley 1998 AUS AUS 26.59
6 1 FRANTA Tomas 1998 CZE CZE 26.73
7 5 DIENER Christian 1993 GER GER 26.88
8 8 CROSS Daniel 1997 GBR Loughborough University - GBR 27.27

NOT CLASSIFIED

2 BRUGNONI Giulio 1998 ITA Libertas R.N.Perugia DNS

4 SABBIONI Simone 1996 ITA Centro Sportivo Esercito DNS

    Issued: 23/06/2017 at  9:35

Heat 5

1 5 BONACCHI Niccolo' 1994 ITA Centro Sportivo Esercito 25.54
2 4 RYAN Shane 1994 IRL IRL 25.62
3 6 BALOG Gabor 1990 HUN HUN 25.81
4 3 PIZZAMIGLIO Stefano Maur 1991 ITA GS Fiamme Oro Roma 26.17
5 2 PROZHOHA Dmytro 1997 UKR ENERGY STANDARD 26.22
6 8 GRIGORIADIS Aristeidis 1985 GRE GRE 26.32
7 7 GREENBANK Luke 1997 GBR GBR 26.62
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8 9 MARTIN LOZOYA Jorge 1994 ESP CD SEK MADRID - ESP 26.85
9 0 MAHONEY Travis 1990 AUS AUS 26.91

10 1 LESTINGI Damiano 1989 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 27.08

    Issued: 23/06/2017 at  9:34

Heat 6

1 5 WALKER-HEBBORN Christoph 1990 GBR GBR 25.86
2 4 BOHUS Richard 1993 HUN HUN 25.88
3 6 DI TORA Mirco 1986 ITA GS Fiamme Oro Roma 25.95
4 7 MALERBA Michele 1991 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 26.37
5 2 LAUGENI Fabio 1994 ITA Gr.Nuoto Fiamme Gialle 26.40
6 3 FERGUSON Conor 1999 IRL IRL 26.41
7 8 BERNEK Peter 1992 HUN HUN 26.67
8 9 BARILE Lorenzo 1996 ITA Circolo Nautico Posillipo 27.32

NOT CLASSIFIED

1 RONCI Giuseppe 1995 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene DSQ

Superamento linea dei 15 metri (26.04)

0 DE NICOLA Gabriele 1998 ITA Larus Nuoto DNS

    Issued: 23/06/2017 at  9:38
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Internazionali di Nuoto
54° Trofeo Internazionale Sette Colli

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM HEAT LN RNK FINAL POINTS Record

Men's 50 m Backstroke
Preliminary

WR 24.04  
ER 24.04  
MR 24.68  

1 MILLI Matteo 1989 ITA SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 4 3 1. 25.23
2 BONACCHI Niccolo' 1994 ITA Centro Sportivo Esercito 5 5 1. 25.54
3 RYAN Shane 1994 IRL IRL 5 4 2. 25.62
4 BALOG Gabor 1990 HUN HUN 5 6 3. 25.81
5 WALKER-HEBBORN Christoph 1990 GBR GBR 6 5 1. 25.86
6 BOHUS Richard 1993 HUN HUN 6 4 2. 25.88
7 DI TORA Mirco 1986 ITA GS Fiamme Oro Roma 6 6 3. 25.95
8 PIZZAMIGLIO Stefano Maur 1991 ITA GS Fiamme Oro Roma 5 3 4. 26.17
9 IRVINE Sam 1997 GBR Loughborough University - GBR 1 4 1. 26.21

10 PROZHOHA Dmytro 1997 UKR ENERGY STANDARD 5 2 5. 26.22
11 FAVA Emanuel 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 4 0 2. 26.31
12 GRIGORIADIS Aristeidis 1985 GRE GRE 5 8 6. 26.32
13 MALERBA Michele 1991 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 6 7 4. 26.37
13 CICCARESE Christopher 1990 ITA GS Fiamme Oro Roma 4 7 3. 26.37
15 LAUGENI Fabio 1994 ITA Gr.Nuoto Fiamme Gialle 6 2 5. 26.40
16 FERGUSON Conor 1999 IRL IRL 6 3 6. 26.41
17 SAMY Mahomed 1997 EGY Al Ahly - EGY 4 6 4. 26.49
18 WOODWARD Bradley 1998 AUS AUS 4 9 5. 26.59
19 GREENBANK Luke 1997 GBR GBR 5 7 7. 26.62
20 BERNEK Peter 1992 HUN HUN 6 8 7. 26.67
21 FRANTA Tomas 1998 CZE CZE 4 1 6. 26.73
22 TURCHI Emanuel 1996 ITA Vela Nuoto  Ancona 3 5 1. 26.75
23 MARTIN LOZOYA Jorge 1994 ESP CD SEK MADRID - ESP 5 9 8. 26.85
24 DIENER Christian 1993 GER GER 4 5 7. 26.88
25 MAHONEY Travis 1990 AUS AUS 5 0 9. 26.91
26 MENCARINI Luca 1995 ITA GS Fiamme Oro Roma 3 9 2. 26.99
27 SALCZER Ladislas 2000 FRA Olympic Nice Natation - FRA 3 3 3. 27.07
28 LESTINGI Damiano 1989 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 5 1 10. 27.08
29 LAMBERTI Michele 2000 ITA G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia 2 7 1. 27.11
30 BIETTI Jacopo 1998 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2 6 2. 27.15
31 BELLOCCHIO Giuseppe 1992 ITA Sprinteam ssd 2 3 3. 27.22
32 AIELLO Paolo Massimo 1997 ITA Olimpic Nuoto Napoli 3 2 4. 27.23
33 HANTJOGLU Cristiano 1998 ITA Hidro Sport 3 6 5. 27.25
34 CROSS Daniel 1997 GBR Loughborough University - GBR 4 8 8. 27.27
35 BARILE Lorenzo 1996 ITA Circolo Nautico Posillipo 6 9 8. 27.32
35 CIAVARELLA Giulio 2001 ITA Acsd Pentotary - Foggia 2 5 4. 27.32
37 PARISI Giovanni Alessand 1993 ITA Unicusano Aurelia Nuoto 3 1 6. 27.37
38 BARRETT Callum 1994 GBR Loughborough University - GBR 2 8 5. 27.39
39 OXBORROW James 1998 GBR Loughborough University - GBR 3 7 7. 27.42
40 CANEVA Simone 1997 ITA ssd Team Euganeo - Montagnana 2 0 6. 27.46
41 OSINA Marek 1998 CZE CZE 3 8 8. 27.47
42 TEDESCO Alessandro 1996 ITA Amatori Nuoto Follonica 2 4 7. 27.49
43 FOLDHAZI David 1995 HUN HUN 3 0 9. 27.50
44 DMYTRIYEV Roman 1995 CZE CZE 2 2 8. 27.64
45 TANDA Alessandro 1997 ITA Sport Full Time - Sassari 3 4 10. 27.71
46 KHALEED Waleed 1998 KUW KUW 1 5 2. 28.71
47 AL ZAMIL Ali 2002 KUW KUW 1 3 3. 28.72
48 HASAN Saleh 2000 KUW KUW 1 2 4. 29.23
49 AL MUHSEN Abdulmuhsen 2001 KUW KUW 1 6 5. 30.72
50 TAHO Abdulmuhsenal 2003 KUW KUW 1 7 6. 33.23

NOT CLASSIFIED

RONCI Giuseppe 1995 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene DSQ

Superamento linea dei 15 metri (26.04)

PAPA Alessandro 1999 ITA Hydros usd - Oderzo DNS

ADAM Franz 1998 AUT USC Graz - AUT DNS
BRUGNONI Giulio 1998 ITA Libertas R.N.Perugia DNS
DE NICOLA Gabriele 1998 ITA Larus Nuoto DNS
SABBIONI Simone 1996 ITA Centro Sportivo Esercito DNS

    Issued: 23/06/2017 at  9:46

 Roma, 23rd-25th June 2017 Event 2



Internazionali di Nuoto
54° Trofeo Internazionale Sette Colli

Results

RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT 50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m FINAL Record

TEAM

Women's 400 m Freestyle
Preliminary

WR 3:56.46  
ER 3:59.15  
MR 4:02.64  

Heat 1

1 5 GAILLI Sara 2001 ITA 29.76 1:01.87 1:34.64 2:07.85 2:40.92 3:14.40 3:47.70 4:20.11
Forum Sport Center 0.79 32.11 32.77 33.21 33.07 33.48 33.30 32.41

2 4 CICCARELLA Silvia 2000 ITA 31.00 1:03.42 1:36.13 2:09.12 2:42.27 3:15.62 3:48.92 4:21.70
Circolo Canottieri Aniene 0.71 32.42 32.71 32.99 33.15 33.35 33.30 32.78

3 3 GRANDT Maria 1998 DEN 30.46 1:03.89 1:37.46 2:11.30 2:44.54 3:17.94 3:51.64 4:24.78
DEN 0.69 33.43 33.57 33.84 33.24 33.40 33.70 33.14

4 7 POSSANZA Greta 2002 ITA 30.65 1:04.19 1:38.47 2:13.00 2:47.24 3:21.25 3:55.42 4:27.89
Dimensione Nuoto Vitorchiano 0.79 33.54 34.28 34.53 34.24 34.01 34.17 32.47

5 2 CESARANO Noemi 2003 ITA 30.34 1:03.42 1:37.21 2:11.74 2:45.74 3:20.67 3:55.09 4:29.15
Time Limit 0.74 33.08 33.79 34.53 34.00 34.93 34.42 34.06

6 6 GARZON SILES Marta 2000 ESP 30.82 1:03.48 1:37.78 2:11.98 2:46.77 3:21.53 3:57.05 4:30.97
Federacion Andaluza - ESP 0.82 32.66 34.30 34.20 34.79 34.76 35.52 33.92

7 1 CAMELLINI Cecilia 1992 ITA 35.57 1:15.07 1:57.42 2:38.51 3:18.46 3:59.41 4:39.35 5:17.42
F.I.N.P.- GS Fiamme Oro/Lazio N 0.75 39.50 42.35 41.09 39.95 40.95 39.94 38.07

    Issued: 23/06/2017 at  9:44

Heat 2

1 4 ASHWOOD Jessica 1993 AUS 28.94 1:00.09 1:32.10 2:04.26 2:36.50 3:08.77 3:40.93 4:12.59
AUS 0.84 31.15 32.01 32.16 32.24 32.27 32.16 31.66

2 5 MELVERTON Kiah 1996 AUS 30.07 1:01.96 1:34.29 2:06.91 2:39.08 3:11.55 3:43.71 4:14.96
AUS 0.73 31.89 32.33 32.62 32.17 32.47 32.16 31.25

3 2 WOOD Abbie 1999 GBR 29.37 1:01.26 1:33.67 2:06.29 2:38.75 3:11.57 3:44.18 4:16.32
GBR 0.69 31.89 32.41 32.62 32.46 32.82 32.61 32.14

4 7 ROBINSON Emma 1994 NZL 30.41 1:02.33 1:34.87 2:07.69 2:40.54 3:13.76 3:46.89 4:19.03
NZL 0.77 31.92 32.54 32.82 32.85 33.22 33.13 32.14

5 9 LUND Anina Nicole 1998 DEN 30.21 1:02.68 1:35.52 2:08.83 2:41.83 3:15.48 3:48.78 4:20.88
DEN 0.67 32.47 32.84 33.31 33.00 33.65 33.30 32.10

6 1 BOYLE Georgina 1998 GBR 29.87 1:02.36 1:35.43 2:08.79 2:42.10 3:15.74 3:48.93 4:21.37
Bath NC - GBR 0.79 32.49 33.07 33.36 33.31 33.64 33.19 32.44

7 6 PONSELE' Aurora 1992 ITA 30.79 1:03.21 1:36.39 2:09.53 2:42.92 3:16.16 3:49.17 4:21.43
GS Fiamme Oro Napoli 0.81 32.42 33.18 33.14 33.39 33.24 33.01 32.26

8 0 GROTTO Vittoria 2000 ITA 30.01 1:02.43 1:35.26 2:08.63 2:42.21 3:16.16 3:49.75 4:22.23
Veneto Banca Montebelluna 0.71 32.42 32.83 33.37 33.58 33.95 33.59 32.48

NOT CLASSIFIED

3 MUSSO Erica 1994 ITA GS Fiamme Oro Roma DNS

8 GRANGEON Lara 1991 FRA Olympic Nice Natation - FRA DNS

    Issued: 23/06/2017 at  9:49

Heat 3

1 6 HARVEY Mary - Sophie 1999 CAN 29.56 1:02.01 1:34.65 2:06.82 2:38.53 3:09.71 3:41.34 4:12.15
ENERGY STANDARD 0.74 32.45 32.64 32.17 31.71 31.18 31.63 30.81

2 4 KAPAS Boglarka 1993 HUN 30.44 1:02.37 1:34.21 2:06.23 2:38.14 3:09.95 3:41.44 4:12.20
HUN 0.65 31.93 31.84 32.02 31.91 31.81 31.49 30.76

3 1 MILEY Hannah 1989 GBR 29.02 1:00.66 1:32.83 2:05.30 2:37.33 3:09.48 3:41.64 4:13.18
GBR 0.68 31.64 32.17 32.47 32.03 32.15 32.16 31.54

4 3 DE MEMME Martina 1991 ITA 30.57 1:02.57 1:34.70 2:06.61 2:38.46 3:10.45 3:42.36 4:13.88
Centro Sportivo Esercito 0.79 32.00 32.13 31.91 31.85 31.99 31.91 31.52

5 8 WILSON Madison 1994 AUS 28.25 59.45 1:31.81 2:03.94 2:36.34 3:09.08 3:42.37 4:14.98
AUS 0.64 31.20 32.36 32.13 32.40 32.74 33.29 32.61

6 5 HIBBOTT Holly 1999 GBR 29.65 1:01.60 1:33.77 2:05.68 2:38.09 3:10.52 3:43.50 4:15.96
GBR 0.84 31.95 32.17 31.91 32.41 32.43 32.98 32.46

7 7 PIROZZI Stefania 1993 ITA 29.65 1:01.53 1:33.86 2:06.28 2:38.91 3:11.78 3:45.13 4:18.21
ITA 0.74 31.88 32.33 32.42 32.63 32.87 33.35 33.08

8 9 ELHENICKA Martina 1993 CZE 29.24 1:01.21 1:34.18 2:07.62 2:41.50 3:15.31 3:49.41 4:20.46
CZE 0.78 31.97 32.97 33.44 33.88 33.81 34.10 31.05

9 0 ZAVADOVA Tereza 1997 CZE 30.74 1:03.59 1:36.96 2:10.55 2:44.48 3:18.38 3:52.59 4:26.25
CZE 0.83 32.85 33.37 33.59 33.93 33.90 34.21 33.66

NOT CLASSIFIED

2 ROMEI Giorgia 2000 ITA Andrea Doria DNS

    Issued: 23/06/2017 at  9:54
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Internazionali di Nuoto
54° Trofeo Internazionale Sette Colli

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM HEAT LN RNK FINAL POINTS Record

Women's 400 m Freestyle
Preliminary

WR 3:56.46  
ER 3:59.15  
MR 4:02.64  

1 HARVEY Mary - Sophie 1999 CAN ENERGY STANDARD 3 6 1. 4:12.15
2 KAPAS Boglarka 1993 HUN HUN 3 4 2. 4:12.20
3 ASHWOOD Jessica 1993 AUS AUS 2 4 1. 4:12.59
4 MILEY Hannah 1989 GBR GBR 3 1 3. 4:13.18
5 DE MEMME Martina 1991 ITA Centro Sportivo Esercito 3 3 4. 4:13.88
6 MELVERTON Kiah 1996 AUS AUS 2 5 2. 4:14.96
7 WILSON Madison 1994 AUS AUS 3 8 5. 4:14.98
8 HIBBOTT Holly 1999 GBR GBR 3 5 6. 4:15.96
9 WOOD Abbie 1999 GBR GBR 2 2 3. 4:16.32

10 PIROZZI Stefania 1993 ITA ITA 3 7 7. 4:18.21
11 ROBINSON Emma 1994 NZL NZL 2 7 4. 4:19.03
12 GAILLI Sara 2001 ITA Forum Sport Center 1 5 1. 4:20.11
13 ELHENICKA Martina 1993 CZE CZE 3 9 8. 4:20.46
14 LUND Anina Nicole 1998 DEN DEN 2 9 5. 4:20.88
15 BOYLE Georgina 1998 GBR Bath NC - GBR 2 1 6. 4:21.37
16 PONSELE' Aurora 1992 ITA GS Fiamme Oro Napoli 2 6 7. 4:21.43
17 CICCARELLA Silvia 2000 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1 4 2. 4:21.70
18 GROTTO Vittoria 2000 ITA Veneto Banca Montebelluna 2 0 8. 4:22.23
19 GRANDT Maria 1998 DEN DEN 1 3 3. 4:24.78
20 ZAVADOVA Tereza 1997 CZE CZE 3 0 9. 4:26.25
21 POSSANZA Greta 2002 ITA Dimensione Nuoto Vitorchiano 1 7 4. 4:27.89
22 CESARANO Noemi 2003 ITA Time Limit 1 2 5. 4:29.15
23 GARZON SILES Marta 2000 ESP Federacion Andaluza - ESP 1 6 6. 4:30.97
24 CAMELLINI Cecilia 1992 ITA F.I.N.P.- GS Fiamme Oro/Lazio N 1 1 7. 5:17.42

NOT CLASSIFIED

GRANGEON Lara 1991 FRA Olympic Nice Natation - FRA DNS

MUSSO Erica 1994 ITA GS Fiamme Oro Roma DNS
ROMEI Giorgia 2000 ITA Andrea Doria DNS

    Issued: 23/06/2017 at 10:03
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Internazionali di Nuoto
54° Trofeo Internazionale Sette Colli

Results

RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT 50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m FINAL Record

TEAM

Men's 400 m Freestyle
Preliminary

WR 3:40.07  
ER 3:40.07  
MR 3:44.21  

Heat 1

1 4 SKAANING Daniel 1993 DEN 26.48 55.68 1:25.61 1:55.81 2:25.95 2:56.35 3:26.99 3:57.54
DEN 29.20 29.93 30.20 30.14 30.40 30.64 30.55

2 1 GRAHAM Alexander 1995 AUS 27.10 57.07 1:27.39 1:58.12 2:28.85 2:59.50 3:29.50 3:57.83
AUS 29.97 30.32 30.73 30.73 30.65 30.00 28.33

3 7 MACCHIA Stefano 1997 ITA 27.58 57.14 1:27.84 1:58.47 2:28.89 2:59.30 3:30.71 4:01.53
Unicusano Aurelia Nuoto 29.56 30.70 30.63 30.42 30.41 31.41 30.82

4 0 GERARDIN Alessio 2000 ITA 27.29 57.51 1:28.15 1:59.35 2:30.37 3:01.79 3:32.56 4:01.78
Antares Nuoto - Castelfranco 30.22 30.64 31.20 31.02 31.42 30.77 29.22

5 6 MINNICAN Fraser 1995 GBR 27.50 57.85 1:28.81 1:59.89 2:30.99 3:02.34 3:34.12 4:04.20
Loughborough University - GBR 30.35 30.96 31.08 31.10 31.35 31.78 30.08

6 8 ALCANTARILLA ROMERO Euse 1999 ESP 27.72 57.97 1:28.75 1:59.98 2:31.59 3:03.22 3:34.88 4:05.16
Federacion Andaluza - ESP 30.25 30.78 31.23 31.61 31.63 31.66 30.28

7 2 ORTENZI Antonio 2000 ITA 27.64 58.36 1:29.55 2:01.20 2:32.65 3:04.43 3:36.42 4:07.56
The Hurricane 30.72 31.19 31.65 31.45 31.78 31.99 31.14

8 9 MAYER MARTINELLI Christi 1998 PER 28.40 59.78 1:32.09 2:04.83 2:38.05 3:11.85 3:45.44 4:18.30
PER 31.38 32.31 32.74 33.22 33.80 33.59 32.86

NOT CLASSIFIED

3 KUTNIK Jan 1992 CZE CZE DNS

5 JANECEK Pavel 1994 CZE CZE DNS

    Issued: 23/06/2017 at 10:00

Heat 2

1 8 CASARIN Davide 1995 ITA 27.74 57.05 1:26.75 1:56.42 2:25.95 2:55.73 3:24.98 3:53.74
Team Veneto 29.31 29.70 29.67 29.53 29.78 29.25 28.76

2 3 DESPLANCHES Jeremy 1994 SUI 26.97 55.99 1:25.49 1:55.14 2:24.71 2:54.93 3:25.30 3:54.92
Olympic Nice Natation - FRA 29.02 29.50 29.65 29.57 30.22 30.37 29.62

3 7 ROBERTO Nicola 1999 ITA 27.80 57.53 1:27.36 1:57.61 2:27.92 2:58.60 3:28.69 3:57.47
Centro Nuoto Le Bandie ss 29.73 29.83 30.25 30.31 30.68 30.09 28.78

4 2 SARPE Pietro Paolo 2000 ITA 27.72 57.70 1:27.49 1:58.04 2:27.72 2:58.10 3:28.13 3:58.16
Circolo Canottieri Napoli 29.98 29.79 30.55 29.68 30.38 30.03 30.03

5 4 MARCIANO Fabien 1993 ITA 27.38 57.33 1:27.48 1:57.38 2:27.37 2:57.98 3:28.68 3:58.85
CN UISP - Bologna 29.95 30.15 29.90 29.99 30.61 30.70 30.17

6 0 OVESEN Sebastian 1994 DEN 27.33 57.23 1:27.36 1:57.92 2:28.20 2:59.20 3:29.94 4:00.36
DEN 29.90 30.13 30.56 30.28 31.00 30.74 30.42

7 5 SLOAN Jordan 1993 IRL 27.42 57.70 1:28.43 1:59.08 2:29.94 3:00.48 3:31.50 4:00.67
IRL 30.28 30.73 30.65 30.86 30.54 31.02 29.17

8 9 OCCHIPINTI Alessio 1996 ITA 28.38 58.62 1:29.37 2:00.18 2:30.88 3:02.15 3:33.26 4:03.60
Circolo Canottieri Aniene 30.24 30.75 30.81 30.70 31.27 31.11 30.34

9 6 HUGHES Nathan 2000 GBR 28.06 58.58 1:29.68 2:00.54 2:31.95 3:03.68 3:35.29 4:06.45
Loughborough SC - GBR 30.52 31.10 30.86 31.41 31.73 31.61 31.16

NOT CLASSIFIED

1 GAVAZZI Francesco 1998 ITA Gr.Nuoto Fiamme Gialle DNS

    Issued: 23/06/2017 at 10:04

Heat 3

1 8 HEIDTMANN Jacob 1994 GER 27.32 56.54 1:25.53 1:54.90 2:24.69 2:55.00 3:24.84 3:53.35
GER 29.22 28.99 29.37 29.79 30.31 29.84 28.51

2 6 FROLOV Sergiy 1992 UKR 27.87 57.45 1:27.30 1:57.14 2:26.91 2:56.52 3:26.11 3:55.16
ENERGY STANDARD 29.58 29.85 29.84 29.77 29.61 29.59 29.05

3 3 NOWOSAD Max 1995 GER 26.88 56.46 1:26.04 1:56.14 2:26.00 2:56.39 3:26.72 3:55.30
GER 29.58 29.58 30.10 29.86 30.39 30.33 28.58

4 4 CIAMPI Matteo 1996 ITA 26.56 55.71 1:25.58 1:55.58 2:25.72 2:55.98 3:26.44 3:55.53
Nuoto Livorno 29.15 29.87 30.00 30.14 30.26 30.46 29.09

5 2 DERBYSHIRE Tom 1998 GBR 27.28 56.71 1:26.30 1:56.42 2:26.09 2:56.58 3:26.60 3:56.15
Bath NC - GBR 29.43 29.59 30.12 29.67 30.49 30.02 29.55

6 7 PROIETTI COLONNA Alessio 1998 ITA 27.65 57.32 1:27.08 1:57.29 2:27.32 2:57.75 3:28.19 3:58.24
Unicusano Aurelia Nuoto 29.67 29.76 30.21 30.03 30.43 30.44 30.05

7 9 HOANG Quy Phuoc 1993 VIE 27.42 57.27 1:27.03 1:57.61 2:27.87 2:58.91 3:28.80 3:58.50
BVSC - Zuglo - HUN 29.85 29.76 30.58 30.26 31.04 29.89 29.70
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RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT FINAL Record

TEAM

8 1 HERZOG Kurt 1992 AUS 28.18 59.08 1:29.39 1:59.83 2:30.58 3:01.89 3:33.44 4:03.36
AUS 30.90 30.31 30.44 30.75 31.31 31.55 29.92

9 5 KURLE Cameron 1997 GBR 27.69 57.80 1:28.34 1:59.40 2:29.93 3:01.25 3:33.99 4:04.25
Bath NC - GBR 30.11 30.54 31.06 30.53 31.32 32.74 30.26

10 0 THIJS Thomas 1997 BEL 28.06 58.89 1:29.74 2:01.05 2:32.16 3:03.87 3:35.58 4:06.52
VLAAMSE ZWEM - BEL 30.83 30.85 31.31 31.11 31.71 31.71 30.94

    Issued: 23/06/2017 at 10:09

Heat 4

1 4 DETTI Gabriele 1994 ITA 26.24 54.38 1:22.53 1:51.08 2:19.93 2:49.08 3:18.47 3:47.47
ITA 0.77 28.14 28.15 28.55 28.85 29.15 29.39 29.00

2 5 GUY James 1995 GBR 26.47 54.95 1:24.04 1:53.38 2:22.70 2:52.52 3:22.40 3:52.09
GBR 0.68 28.48 29.09 29.34 29.32 29.82 29.88 29.69

3 6 GRAINGER Nicholas 1994 GBR 26.66 55.49 1:25.18 1:54.68 2:24.42 2:54.13 3:24.02 3:52.84
GBR 0.75 28.83 29.69 29.50 29.74 29.71 29.89 28.82

4 8 ALMEIDA Brandonn 1997 BRA 27.63 57.20 1:26.52 1:56.26 2:25.70 2:55.39 3:24.64 3:53.68
Club Corinthians - BRA 0.68 29.57 29.32 29.74 29.44 29.69 29.25 29.04

5 1 BRZOSKOWSKI Maarten 1995 NED 27.21 56.58 1:26.22 1:56.30 2:26.02 2:55.99 3:25.81 3:54.55
NED 0.71 29.37 29.64 30.08 29.72 29.97 29.82 28.74

6 2 SHUTTLEWORTH Tim 1997 GBR 27.20 56.58 1:26.15 1:56.30 2:26.16 2:56.45 3:26.46 3:55.46
Loughborough SC - GBR 0.78 29.38 29.57 30.15 29.86 30.29 30.01 29.00

7 0 MUHLLEITNER Henning 1997 GER 27.61 57.18 1:27.02 1:57.40 2:26.81 2:57.04 3:27.10 3:56.62
GER 0.74 29.57 29.84 30.38 29.41 30.23 30.06 29.52

8 9 ACERENZA Domenico 1995 ITA 27.53 57.02 1:26.63 1:56.87 2:26.49 2:57.01 3:27.23 3:57.13
Circolo Canottieri Napoli 0.80 29.49 29.61 30.24 29.62 30.52 30.22 29.90

9 3 LITCHFIELD Max 1995 GBR 26.71 55.56 1:24.80 1:54.84 2:25.15 2:56.09 3:27.35 3:58.18
GBR 0.66 28.85 29.24 30.04 30.31 30.94 31.26 30.83

10 7 STANLEY Matthew 1992 NZL 27.42 56.71 1:26.36 1:56.13 2:26.14 2:56.17 3:27.23 3:58.23
NZL 0.74 29.29 29.65 29.77 30.01 30.03 31.06 31.00

    Issued: 23/06/2017 at 10:14

Heat 5

1 5 PARK Tae-Hwan 1989 KOR 26.56 55.56 1:25.03 1:54.58 2:23.57 2:52.63 3:21.22 3:49.15
KOR 0.66 29.00 29.47 29.55 28.99 29.06 28.59 27.93

2 4 HORTON Mackenzie 1996 AUS 26.95 55.84 1:25.31 1:54.51 2:23.65 2:52.72 3:21.70 3:49.40
AUS 0.73 28.89 29.47 29.20 29.14 29.07 28.98 27.70

3 7 ROMANCHUK Mykhaylo 1996 UKR 27.77 56.60 1:25.77 1:54.96 2:24.06 2:52.95 3:21.80 3:49.85
ENERGY STANDARD 0.77 28.83 29.17 29.19 29.10 28.89 28.85 28.05

4 6 MCLOUGHIN Jack 1995 AUS 26.62 55.58 1:25.09 1:54.79 2:24.07 2:53.30 3:22.74 3:51.55
AUS 0.70 28.96 29.51 29.70 29.28 29.23 29.44 28.81

5 3 MILNE Stephen 1994 GBR 27.74 57.26 1:26.75 1:56.28 2:25.68 2:55.52 3:24.63 3:52.34
GBR 0.73 29.52 29.49 29.53 29.40 29.84 29.11 27.71

6 8 MICKA Jan 1995 CZE 27.43 56.57 1:25.76 1:55.49 2:24.66 2:54.45 3:23.88 3:52.68
CZE 0.78 29.14 29.19 29.73 29.17 29.79 29.43 28.80

7 2 IPSEN Anton Oerskov 1994 DEN 27.67 57.16 1:26.76 1:56.60 2:26.05 2:55.68 3:24.87 3:53.44
DEN 0.71 29.49 29.60 29.84 29.45 29.63 29.19 28.57

8 0 BERNEK Peter 1992 HUN 27.22 56.97 1:26.79 1:57.03 2:26.86 2:56.82 3:26.03 3:54.25
HUN 0.79 29.75 29.82 30.24 29.83 29.96 29.21 28.22

9 9 MEGLI Filippo 1997 ITA 27.07 56.46 1:25.77 1:55.69 2:25.25 2:55.55 3:25.43 3:54.94
ITA 0.72 29.39 29.31 29.92 29.56 30.30 29.88 29.51

10 1 PARRISH Joshua 1997 AUS 27.95 58.26 1:28.87 1:59.93 2:30.75 3:01.81 3:31.84 4:00.90
AUS 0.72 30.31 30.61 31.06 30.82 31.06 30.03 29.06

    Issued: 23/06/2017 at 10:18
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Internazionali di Nuoto
54° Trofeo Internazionale Sette Colli

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM HEAT LN RNK FINAL POINTS Record

Men's 400 m Freestyle
Preliminary

WR 3:40.07  
ER 3:40.07  
MR 3:44.21  

1 DETTI Gabriele 1994 ITA ITA 4 4 1. 3:47.47
2 PARK Tae-Hwan 1989 KOR KOR 5 5 1. 3:49.15
3 HORTON Mackenzie 1996 AUS AUS 5 4 2. 3:49.40
4 ROMANCHUK Mykhaylo 1996 UKR ENERGY STANDARD 5 7 3. 3:49.85
5 MCLOUGHIN Jack 1995 AUS AUS 5 6 4. 3:51.55
6 GUY James 1995 GBR GBR 4 5 2. 3:52.09
7 MILNE Stephen 1994 GBR GBR 5 3 5. 3:52.34
8 MICKA Jan 1995 CZE CZE 5 8 6. 3:52.68
9 GRAINGER Nicholas 1994 GBR GBR 4 6 3. 3:52.84

10 HEIDTMANN Jacob 1994 GER GER 3 8 1. 3:53.35
11 IPSEN Anton Oerskov 1994 DEN DEN 5 2 7. 3:53.44
12 ALMEIDA Brandonn 1997 BRA Club Corinthians - BRA 4 8 4. 3:53.68
13 CASARIN Davide 1995 ITA Team Veneto 2 8 1. 3:53.74
14 BERNEK Peter 1992 HUN HUN 5 0 8. 3:54.25
15 BRZOSKOWSKI Maarten 1995 NED NED 4 1 5. 3:54.55
16 DESPLANCHES Jeremy 1994 SUI Olympic Nice Natation - FRA 2 3 2. 3:54.92
17 MEGLI Filippo 1997 ITA ITA 5 9 9. 3:54.94
18 FROLOV Sergiy 1992 UKR ENERGY STANDARD 3 6 2. 3:55.16
19 NOWOSAD Max 1995 GER GER 3 3 3. 3:55.30
20 SHUTTLEWORTH Tim 1997 GBR Loughborough SC - GBR 4 2 6. 3:55.46
21 CIAMPI Matteo 1996 ITA Nuoto Livorno 3 4 4. 3:55.53
22 DERBYSHIRE Tom 1998 GBR Bath NC - GBR 3 2 5. 3:56.15
23 MUHLLEITNER Henning 1997 GER GER 4 0 7. 3:56.62
24 ACERENZA Domenico 1995 ITA Circolo Canottieri Napoli 4 9 8. 3:57.13
25 ROBERTO Nicola 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Le Bandie ss 2 7 3. 3:57.47
26 SKAANING Daniel 1993 DEN DEN 1 4 1. 3:57.54
27 GRAHAM Alexander 1995 AUS AUS 1 1 2. 3:57.83
28 SARPE Pietro Paolo 2000 ITA Circolo Canottieri Napoli 2 2 4. 3:58.16
29 LITCHFIELD Max 1995 GBR GBR 4 3 9. 3:58.18
30 STANLEY Matthew 1992 NZL NZL 4 7 10. 3:58.23
31 PROIETTI COLONNA Alessio 1998 ITA Unicusano Aurelia Nuoto 3 7 6. 3:58.24
32 HOANG Quy Phuoc 1993 VIE BVSC - Zuglo - HUN 3 9 7. 3:58.50
33 MARCIANO Fabien 1993 ITA CN UISP - Bologna 2 4 5. 3:58.85
34 OVESEN Sebastian 1994 DEN DEN 2 0 6. 4:00.36
35 SLOAN Jordan 1993 IRL IRL 2 5 7. 4:00.67
36 PARRISH Joshua 1997 AUS AUS 5 1 10. 4:00.90
37 MACCHIA Stefano 1997 ITA Unicusano Aurelia Nuoto 1 7 3. 4:01.53
38 GERARDIN Alessio 2000 ITA Antares Nuoto - Castelfranco 1 0 4. 4:01.78
39 HERZOG Kurt 1992 AUS AUS 3 1 8. 4:03.36
40 OCCHIPINTI Alessio 1996 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2 9 8. 4:03.60
41 MINNICAN Fraser 1995 GBR Loughborough University - GBR 1 6 5. 4:04.20
42 KURLE Cameron 1997 GBR Bath NC - GBR 3 5 9. 4:04.25
43 ALCANTARILLA ROMERO Euse 1999 ESP Federacion Andaluza - ESP 1 8 6. 4:05.16
44 HUGHES Nathan 2000 GBR Loughborough SC - GBR 2 6 9. 4:06.45
45 THIJS Thomas 1997 BEL VLAAMSE ZWEM - BEL 3 0 10. 4:06.52
46 ORTENZI Antonio 2000 ITA The Hurricane 1 2 7. 4:07.56
47 MAYER MARTINELLI Christi 1998 PER PER 1 9 8. 4:18.30

NOT CLASSIFIED

KUTNIK Jan 1992 CZE CZE DNS

JANECEK Pavel 1994 CZE CZE DNS
GAVAZZI Francesco 1998 ITA Gr.Nuoto Fiamme Gialle DNS

    Issued: 23/06/2017 at 10:19
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Internazionali di Nuoto
54° Trofeo Internazionale Sette Colli

Results

RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM 50m FINAL Record

Women's 100 m Breaststroke
Preliminary

WR 1:04.35  
ER 1:04.35  
MR 1:05.34  

Heat 1

1 7 CAVERO Beatrice 2002 ITA Primavera Campus ssd srl 33.55 38.50 1:12.05
2 5 TIOZZO Emma 1997 ITA Team Veneto 34.90 38.72 1:13.62
3 3 WOLTERS Maxine 1999 GER GER 34.86 38.93 1:13.79
4 6 MICALLEF Amy 1998 MLT Neptunes WPSC - MLT 34.73 39.44 1:14.17
5 4 ZECCHINATO Veronica 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 34.71 40.09 1:14.80
6 2 KARMANOVA Klara 1997 SVK VSK UK Bratislava - SVK 34.63 40.90 1:15.53

    Issued: 23/06/2017 at 10:21

Heat 2

1 2 VERZI Marta 2001 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 33.98 38.01 1:11.99
2 3 FANFONI Emma 2000 ITA Canottieri Baldesio 33.87 38.22 1:12.09
3 5 HORSKA Kristyna 1997 CZE CZE 34.38 38.71 1:13.09
4 1 RECCHIA Stefania 1995 ITA Tiro a Volo Nuoto 34.08 39.18 1:13.26
5 0 MONTEVECCHI ESTRADA Ilar 1994 ESP Federacion Andaluza - ESP 34.75 38.93 1:13.68
6 8 SORRENTINO Maria 2002 ITA asd Nuotatori Campani 34.42 39.58 1:14.00
7 4 CERCHIER Matilde 2001 ITA Piave Nuoto - San Dona' 35.05 39.55 1:14.60
8 6 MOMETTO Serena 1993 ITA Team Veneto 35.48 39.38 1:14.86
9 9 STURZENEGGER Seraina 1997 SUI SC Uster Wallisellen - SUI 35.09 40.40 1:15.49

NOT CLASSIFIED

7 MENDOLICCHIO Manuela 1997 ITA CUS Bari asd DNS

    Issued: 23/06/2017 at 10:23

Heat 3

1 3 SCARCELLA Ilaria 1993 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 32.81 36.17 1:08.98
2 4 VASEY Sarah 1996 GBR GBR 32.79 36.90 1:09.69
3 5 CLARK Imogen 1999 GBR Loughborough SC - GBR 32.60 37.85 1:10.45
4 7 NOTHDURFTER Christina 1994 AUT USC Graz - AUT 33.23 37.37 1:10.60
5 8 FOFFI Natalia 1997 ITA SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 33.51 37.34 1:10.85
6 6 SEBESTYEN Dalma 1997 HUN HUN 33.53 37.76 1:11.29
7 2 FISSNEIDER Lisa 1994 ITA Gr.Nuoto Fiamme Gialle 33.43 38.14 1:11.57
8 0 STAUDINGER Sara 1999 SUI SUI 34.00 37.63 1:11.63
9 1 MARTINI Sofia 1997 ITA Umbria Nuoto 33.47 38.22 1:11.69

10 9 BINCOLETTO Matilde 1999 ITA UISP Nuoto Cordenons 33.39 39.07 1:12.46

    Issued: 23/06/2017 at 10:26

Heat 4

1 4 PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller 1989 DEN DEN 32.85 35.44 1:08.29
2 2 AITCHISON Beth 1997 GBR Loughborough University - GBR 32.54 37.20 1:09.74
3 5 ULYETT Jocelyn 1995 GBR GBR 33.12 36.67 1:09.79
4 6 DE ASCENTIS Giulia 1993 ITA Centro Sp.vo Carabinieri 33.22 36.84 1:10.06
5 7 FANGIO Francesca 1995 ITA SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 33.66 36.57 1:10.23
6 3 SZTANKOVICS Anna 1996 HUN HUN 32.94 37.33 1:10.27
7 1 MORRISON Megan 1998 GBR Loughborough University - GBR 33.65 37.95 1:11.60
8 0 CAVAGNOLI Vanessa 2001 ITA Canottieri Baldesio 34.70 38.19 1:12.89
9 8 MOROTTI Sara 1999 ITA SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 34.65 38.38 1:13.03

10 9 BOIFAVA Brigitta 2000 ITA De Akker Team 35.57 39.68 1:15.25

    Issued: 23/06/2017 at 10:28

Heat 5

1 4 CARRARO Martina 1993 ITA ITA 31.89 36.69 1:08.58
2 5 O'CONNOR Siobhan-Marie 1995 GBR GBR 32.50 36.27 1:08.77
3 6 MORAVCIKOVA Martina 1988 CZE CZE 32.94 35.84 1:08.78
4 2 ANGIOLINI Lisa 1995 ITA Pol Olimpia Colle Vd'Elsa 32.79 36.53 1:09.32
5 1 MAMIE Lisa 1998 SUI SUI 33.11 37.00 1:10.11
6 8 TEDESCHI Sofia 1997 ITA Pol Comunale Riccione 32.67 37.50 1:10.17
7 7 VALENTINI Nicol 1989 ITA Roma Nuoto 33.28 37.14 1:10.42
8 3 RENSHAW Molly 1996 GBR GBR 33.78 37.17 1:10.95
9 0 BLANCHARD Morgane 1997 FRA Olympic Nice Natation - FRA 34.10 39.43 1:13.53

10 9 TERNO Federica Maria 1994 ITA Qswim ssd 34.65 39.43 1:14.08
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Internazionali di Nuoto
54° Trofeo Internazionale Sette Colli

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM HEAT LN RNK FINAL POINTS Record

Women's 100 m Breaststroke
Preliminary

WR 1:04.35  
ER 1:04.35  
MR 1:05.34  

1 PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller 1989 DEN DEN 4 4 1. 1:08.29
2 CARRARO Martina 1993 ITA ITA 5 4 1. 1:08.58
3 O'CONNOR Siobhan-Marie 1995 GBR GBR 5 5 2. 1:08.77
4 MORAVCIKOVA Martina 1988 CZE CZE 5 6 3. 1:08.78
5 SCARCELLA Ilaria 1993 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 3 3 1. 1:08.98
6 ANGIOLINI Lisa 1995 ITA Pol Olimpia Colle Vd'Elsa 5 2 4. 1:09.32
7 VASEY Sarah 1996 GBR GBR 3 4 2. 1:09.69
8 AITCHISON Beth 1997 GBR Loughborough University - GBR 4 2 2. 1:09.74
9 ULYETT Jocelyn 1995 GBR GBR 4 5 3. 1:09.79

10 DE ASCENTIS Giulia 1993 ITA Centro Sp.vo Carabinieri 4 6 4. 1:10.06
11 MAMIE Lisa 1998 SUI SUI 5 1 5. 1:10.11
12 TEDESCHI Sofia 1997 ITA Pol Comunale Riccione 5 8 6. 1:10.17
13 FANGIO Francesca 1995 ITA SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 4 7 5. 1:10.23
14 SZTANKOVICS Anna 1996 HUN HUN 4 3 6. 1:10.27
15 VALENTINI Nicol 1989 ITA Roma Nuoto 5 7 7. 1:10.42
16 CLARK Imogen 1999 GBR Loughborough SC - GBR 3 5 3. 1:10.45
17 NOTHDURFTER Christina 1994 AUT USC Graz - AUT 3 7 4. 1:10.60
18 FOFFI Natalia 1997 ITA SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 3 8 5. 1:10.85
19 RENSHAW Molly 1996 GBR GBR 5 3 8. 1:10.95
20 SEBESTYEN Dalma 1997 HUN HUN 3 6 6. 1:11.29
21 FISSNEIDER Lisa 1994 ITA Gr.Nuoto Fiamme Gialle 3 2 7. 1:11.57
22 MORRISON Megan 1998 GBR Loughborough University - GBR 4 1 7. 1:11.60
23 STAUDINGER Sara 1999 SUI SUI 3 0 8. 1:11.63
24 MARTINI Sofia 1997 ITA Umbria Nuoto 3 1 9. 1:11.69
25 VERZI Marta 2001 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2 2 1. 1:11.99
26 CAVERO Beatrice 2002 ITA Primavera Campus ssd srl 1 7 1. 1:12.05
27 FANFONI Emma 2000 ITA Canottieri Baldesio 2 3 2. 1:12.09
28 BINCOLETTO Matilde 1999 ITA UISP Nuoto Cordenons 3 9 10. 1:12.46
29 CAVAGNOLI Vanessa 2001 ITA Canottieri Baldesio 4 0 8. 1:12.89
30 MOROTTI Sara 1999 ITA SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 4 8 9. 1:13.03
31 HORSKA Kristyna 1997 CZE CZE 2 5 3. 1:13.09
32 RECCHIA Stefania 1995 ITA Tiro a Volo Nuoto 2 1 4. 1:13.26
33 BLANCHARD Morgane 1997 FRA Olympic Nice Natation - FRA 5 0 9. 1:13.53
34 TIOZZO Emma 1997 ITA Team Veneto 1 5 2. 1:13.62
35 MONTEVECCHI ESTRADA Ilar 1994 ESP Federacion Andaluza - ESP 2 0 5. 1:13.68
36 WOLTERS Maxine 1999 GER GER 1 3 3. 1:13.79
37 SORRENTINO Maria 2002 ITA asd Nuotatori Campani 2 8 6. 1:14.00
38 TERNO Federica Maria 1994 ITA Qswim ssd 5 9 10. 1:14.08
39 MICALLEF Amy 1998 MLT Neptunes WPSC - MLT 1 6 4. 1:14.17
40 CERCHIER Matilde 2001 ITA Piave Nuoto - San Dona' 2 4 7. 1:14.60
41 ZECCHINATO Veronica 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1 4 5. 1:14.80
42 MOMETTO Serena 1993 ITA Team Veneto 2 6 8. 1:14.86
43 BOIFAVA Brigitta 2000 ITA De Akker Team 4 9 10. 1:15.25
44 STURZENEGGER Seraina 1997 SUI SC Uster Wallisellen - SUI 2 9 9. 1:15.49
45 KARMANOVA Klara 1997 SVK VSK UK Bratislava - SVK 1 2 6. 1:15.53

NOT CLASSIFIED

MENDOLICCHIO Manuela 1997 ITA CUS Bari asd DNS

    Issued: 23/06/2017 at 10:35
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Internazionali di Nuoto
54° Trofeo Internazionale Sette Colli

Results

RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM 50m FINAL Record

Men's 100 m Breaststroke
Preliminary

WR 57.13  
ER 57.13  
MR 59.63  

Heat 1

1 5 LEDERER Lukas 1994 SVK VSK UK Bratislava - SVK 31.36 36.97 1:08.33
2 4 AL ZAID Hussain 1997 KUW KUW 32.56 37.87 1:10.43
3 7 AL ATEYAH Adnan 2002 KUW KUW 38.00 41.78 1:19.78
4 6 AL OBAID Waleed 2001 KUW KUW 37.83 42.37 1:20.20
5 2 AL QALLAF Youssef 2002 KUW KUW 40.56 43.67 1:24.23

NOT CLASSIFIED

3 MAJADI Hashem 1997 KUW KUW DNS

    Issued: 23/06/2017 at 10:32

Heat 2

1 6 LAUFFER Jacques 1997 SUI SUI 29.66 33.36 1:03.02
2 3 SALADINI Stefano 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 29.53 33.73 1:03.26
3 4 MANETSCH Lucas 1996 SUI SC Uster Wallisellen - SUI 30.23 33.76 1:03.99
4 0 FUSCO Alessandro 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 29.71 34.44 1:04.15
5 8 KUTASI Mate 1998 HUN HUN 30.64 33.81 1:04.45
6 1 ZAMPESE Matteo 1996 ITA Nuoto Cl.Azzurra 91 - BO 30.09 35.41 1:05.50
7 7 DI MODICA Francesco 1996 ITA Unicusano Aurelia Nuoto 31.01 34.60 1:05.61
8 2 POLIDORI Damiano 1999 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 30.30 35.68 1:05.98
9 5 SPACEK Dominik 1998 CZE CZE 31.97 35.99 1:07.96

10 9 BASHEER Mohammad 2000 KUW KUW 32.41 36.97 1:09.38

    Issued: 23/06/2017 at 10:34

Heat 3

1 9 GILLILAND Jared 1994 AUS AUS 29.55 33.82 1:03.37
2 4 PFYFFER Luca 1996 SUI SUI 30.16 33.49 1:03.65
3 0 LOSAPPIO Alessandro 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Foggia 29.79 34.36 1:04.15
4 1 KUTIL Jan 1991 CZE CZE 30.05 34.37 1:04.42
5 5 CAMERA Roberto 1999 ITA Forum ssd - Assago 29.59 35.02 1:04.61

7 OSSOLA Nicolo' 1990 ITA Centro Sp.vo Carabinieri 29.56 35.05 1:04.61
7 3 BERTELLI Edoardo 1997 ITA Sport Full Time - Sassari 30.51 34.31 1:04.82
8 6 MEIER Christoph 1993 LIE SC Uster Wallisellen - SUI 30.39 34.50 1:04.89
9 8 SPRINGHETTI David 1996 ITA Bolzano Nuoto 30.27 34.78 1:05.05

10 2 TORRE Lorenzo 1997 ITA Nuoto Livorno 29.49 35.98 1:05.47

    Issued: 23/06/2017 at 10:35

Heat 4

1 1 SORRISO Giovanni 1992 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 29.74 32.63 1:02.37
2 3 ROTHBAUER Christopher 1998 AUT AUT 29.28 33.18 1:02.46
3 5 GREENE Darragh 1995 IRL IRL 29.70 32.83 1:02.53
4 2 MAIORANA Gianluca 1994 ITA Larus Nuoto 29.34 33.56 1:02.90
5 4 PIZZINI Luca 1989 ITA ITA 29.89 33.66 1:03.55
6 9 CERVI Riccardo 1996 ITA Team Veneto 29.86 34.18 1:04.04
7 0 LUCATO Leonardo 1998 ITA Team Veneto 30.11 33.96 1:04.07
8 6 BAXTER Edward J. 1998 GBR Loughborough SC - GBR 30.64 33.69 1:04.33
9 8 GRAHAM Jamie 1993 IRL Swim Ulster - IRL 30.36 34.24 1:04.60

10 7 BREMER Lennard 1994 AUS AUS 30.39 34.31 1:04.70

    Issued: 23/06/2017 at 10:37

Heat 5

1 4 MARTINENGHI Nicolo' 1999 ITA ITA 28.06 32.59 1:00.65
2 3 SCOZZOLI Fabio 1988 ITA ITA 28.35 32.76 1:01.11
3 5 LI Xiang 1993 CHN Tianjin Swimming - CHN 28.59 32.84 1:01.43
4 6 TONIATO Andrea 1991 ITA Gr.Nuoto Fiamme Gialle 28.47 33.09 1:01.56
5 8 LOSCHI Moises Daniel 1994 ITA Veneto Banca Montebelluna 29.26 32.79 1:02.05
6 7 CAERTS Basten 1997 BEL VLAAMSE ZWEM - BEL 29.22 33.40 1:02.62
7 0 KLOBUCNIK Tomas 1990 SVK Swim Team Banska Bystrica - SVK 29.58 33.17 1:02.75
8 2 SKAGIUS Johannes 1995 SWE SWE 29.23 33.56 1:02.79
9 1 BELL Grayson 1997 AUS AUS 29.41 33.49 1:02.90

10 9 QUINN Nicholas 1993 IRL IRL 29.75 33.55 1:03.30
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RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL Record

    Issued: 23/06/2017 at 10:39

Heat 6

1 5 TITENIS Giedrius 1989 LTU LTU 28.75 31.54 1:00.29
2 7 ANTONELLI Lorenzo 1993 ITA Larus Nuoto 28.37 32.53 1:00.90
3 4 GOMES JUNIOR Joao 1986 BRA Pinheiros - BRA 28.56 33.01 1:01.57
4 2 WANG Boyu 1998 CHN Tianjin Swimming - CHN 29.64 32.61 1:02.25
5 1 CRESPO Edgar 1989 PAN Atletico National - PAN 28.79 33.76 1:02.55
6 9 HORVATH David 1996 HUN HUN 29.18 33.90 1:03.08
7 6 ATTWOOD Charlie 1997 GBR Bath NC - GBR 29.35 33.75 1:03.10
8 8 DAVIES Luke 1997 GBR Bath NC - GBR 29.47 33.67 1:03.14
9 3 KOCH Marco 1990 GER GER 30.14 33.44 1:03.58

10 0 CASTELLO Andrea 1998 ITA Payton Bari asd 30.35 33.65 1:04.00

    Issued: 23/06/2017 at 10:41

Heat 7

1 4 PEATY Adam 1994 GBR GBR 27.76 32.21 59.97
2 7 KAMMINGA Arno 1995 NED NED 28.86 32.01 1:00.87
3 1 BIZZARRI Flavio 1993 ITA Centro Sp.vo Carabinieri 29.32 32.37 1:01.69
4 5 MURDOCH Ross 1994 GBR GBR 29.16 32.67 1:01.83
5 3 WILBY James 1993 GBR GBR 29.37 32.69 1:02.06
6 2 CAVE Daniel 1999 AUS AUS 29.33 32.88 1:02.21
7 0 SIMON Thiago 1990 BRA Club UNISANTA - BRA 28.86 33.46 1:02.32
8 6 WILLIS Andrew 1990 GBR Bath NC - GBR 29.79 33.68 1:03.47
9 8 FOSSI Claudio 1989 ITA SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 30.88 35.93 1:06.81

NOT CLASSIFIED

9 PESCE Mattia 1989 ITA GS Fiamme Oro Roma 29.29 34.94 DSQ

Nuotata irregolare (1:04.23)

    Issued: 23/06/2017 at 10:42
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Internazionali di Nuoto
54° Trofeo Internazionale Sette Colli

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM HEAT LN RNK FINAL POINTS Record

Men's 100 m Breaststroke
Preliminary

WR 57.13  
ER 57.13  
MR 59.63  

1 PEATY Adam 1994 GBR GBR 7 4 1. 59.97
2 TITENIS Giedrius 1989 LTU LTU 6 5 1. 1:00.29
3 MARTINENGHI Nicolo' 1999 ITA ITA 5 4 1. 1:00.65
4 KAMMINGA Arno 1995 NED NED 7 7 2. 1:00.87
5 ANTONELLI Lorenzo 1993 ITA Larus Nuoto 6 7 2. 1:00.90
6 SCOZZOLI Fabio 1988 ITA ITA 5 3 2. 1:01.11
7 LI Xiang 1993 CHN Tianjin Swimming - CHN 5 5 3. 1:01.43
8 TONIATO Andrea 1991 ITA Gr.Nuoto Fiamme Gialle 5 6 4. 1:01.56
9 GOMES JUNIOR Joao 1986 BRA Pinheiros - BRA 6 4 3. 1:01.57

10 BIZZARRI Flavio 1993 ITA Centro Sp.vo Carabinieri 7 1 3. 1:01.69
11 MURDOCH Ross 1994 GBR GBR 7 5 4. 1:01.83
12 LOSCHI Moises Daniel 1994 ITA Veneto Banca Montebelluna 5 8 5. 1:02.05
13 WILBY James 1993 GBR GBR 7 3 5. 1:02.06
14 CAVE Daniel 1999 AUS AUS 7 2 6. 1:02.21
15 WANG Boyu 1998 CHN Tianjin Swimming - CHN 6 2 4. 1:02.25
16 SIMON Thiago 1990 BRA Club UNISANTA - BRA 7 0 7. 1:02.32
17 SORRISO Giovanni 1992 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 4 1 1. 1:02.37
18 ROTHBAUER Christopher 1998 AUT AUT 4 3 2. 1:02.46
19 GREENE Darragh 1995 IRL IRL 4 5 3. 1:02.53
20 CRESPO Edgar 1989 PAN Atletico National - PAN 6 1 5. 1:02.55
21 CAERTS Basten 1997 BEL VLAAMSE ZWEM - BEL 5 7 6. 1:02.62
22 KLOBUCNIK Tomas 1990 SVK Swim Team Banska Bystrica - SVK 5 0 7. 1:02.75
23 SKAGIUS Johannes 1995 SWE SWE 5 2 8. 1:02.79
24 BELL Grayson 1997 AUS AUS 5 1 9. 1:02.90

MAIORANA Gianluca 1994 ITA Larus Nuoto 4 2 4. 1:02.90
26 LAUFFER Jacques 1997 SUI SUI 2 6 1. 1:03.02
27 HORVATH David 1996 HUN HUN 6 9 6. 1:03.08
28 ATTWOOD Charlie 1997 GBR Bath NC - GBR 6 6 7. 1:03.10
29 DAVIES Luke 1997 GBR Bath NC - GBR 6 8 8. 1:03.14
30 SALADINI Stefano 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2 3 2. 1:03.26
31 QUINN Nicholas 1993 IRL IRL 5 9 10. 1:03.30
32 GILLILAND Jared 1994 AUS AUS 3 9 1. 1:03.37
33 WILLIS Andrew 1990 GBR Bath NC - GBR 7 6 8. 1:03.47
34 PIZZINI Luca 1989 ITA ITA 4 4 5. 1:03.55
35 KOCH Marco 1990 GER GER 6 3 9. 1:03.58
36 PFYFFER Luca 1996 SUI SUI 3 4 2. 1:03.65
37 MANETSCH Lucas 1996 SUI SC Uster Wallisellen - SUI 2 4 3. 1:03.99
38 CASTELLO Andrea 1998 ITA Payton Bari asd 6 0 10. 1:04.00
39 CERVI Riccardo 1996 ITA Team Veneto 4 9 6. 1:04.04
40 LUCATO Leonardo 1998 ITA Team Veneto 4 0 7. 1:04.07
41 LOSAPPIO Alessandro 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Foggia 3 0 3. 1:04.15

FUSCO Alessandro 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 2 0 4. 1:04.15
43 BAXTER Edward J. 1998 GBR Loughborough SC - GBR 4 6 8. 1:04.33
44 KUTIL Jan 1991 CZE CZE 3 1 4. 1:04.42
45 KUTASI Mate 1998 HUN HUN 2 8 5. 1:04.45
46 GRAHAM Jamie 1993 IRL Swim Ulster - IRL 4 8 9. 1:04.60
47 CAMERA Roberto 1999 ITA Forum ssd - Assago 3 5 5. 1:04.61

OSSOLA Nicolo' 1990 ITA Centro Sp.vo Carabinieri 3 7 5. 1:04.61
49 BREMER Lennard 1994 AUS AUS 4 7 10. 1:04.70
50 BERTELLI Edoardo 1997 ITA Sport Full Time - Sassari 3 3 7. 1:04.82
51 MEIER Christoph 1993 LIE SC Uster Wallisellen - SUI 3 6 8. 1:04.89
52 SPRINGHETTI David 1996 ITA Bolzano Nuoto 3 8 9. 1:05.05
53 TORRE Lorenzo 1997 ITA Nuoto Livorno 3 2 10. 1:05.47
54 ZAMPESE Matteo 1996 ITA Nuoto Cl.Azzurra 91 - BO 2 1 6. 1:05.50
55 DI MODICA Francesco 1996 ITA Unicusano Aurelia Nuoto 2 7 7. 1:05.61
56 POLIDORI Damiano 1999 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2 2 8. 1:05.98
57 FOSSI Claudio 1989 ITA SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 7 8 9. 1:06.81
58 SPACEK Dominik 1998 CZE CZE 2 5 9. 1:07.96
59 LEDERER Lukas 1994 SVK VSK UK Bratislava - SVK 1 5 1. 1:08.33
60 BASHEER Mohammad 2000 KUW KUW 2 9 10. 1:09.38
61 AL ZAID Hussain 1997 KUW KUW 1 4 2. 1:10.43
62 AL ATEYAH Adnan 2002 KUW KUW 1 7 3. 1:19.78
63 AL OBAID Waleed 2001 KUW KUW 1 6 4. 1:20.20
64 AL QALLAF Youssef 2002 KUW KUW 1 2 5. 1:24.23

NOT CLASSIFIED

PESCE Mattia 1989 ITA GS Fiamme Oro Roma DSQ

Nuotata irregolare (1:04.23)
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RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM HEAT LN RNK FINAL POINTS Record

MAJADI Hashem 1997 KUW KUW DNS

    Issued: 23/06/2017 at 10:44

 Roma, 23rd-25th June 2017 Event 6



Internazionali di Nuoto
54° Trofeo Internazionale Sette Colli

Results

RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL Record

Women's 50 m Butterfly
Preliminary

WR 24.43  
ER 24.43  
MR 25.23  

Heat 1

1 8 BARCLAY Emily 1997 GBR Loughborough University - GBR 28.45
2 4 CRISPINO Antonella 2003 ITA Assonuoto Club Caserta 28.51
3 2 MUNARI Martina 2000 ITA SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 28.60
4 1 MAGOGA Viola 2001 ITA Hydros usd - Oderzo 28.62
5 0 DE BORDONS GARCIA Paloma 1996 ESP Federacion Andaluza - ESP 28.76
6 7 BORGOGNO Alisee 2001 FRA Olympic Nice Natation - FRA 29.02
7 5 CIRIESI Martina 2001 ITA Nuoto Cl.Azzurra 91 - BO 29.07
8 9 DEL BEATO Ludovica 2000 ITA BVSC - Zuglo - HUN 29.23
9 3 AVER Emma 2001 ITA Leosport Villafranca 29.40

NOT CLASSIFIED

6 PESCHIERA Giorgia 1999 ITA Andrea Doria DNS

    Issued: 23/06/2017 at 10:45

Heat 2

1 8 D'INNOCENZO Giulia 2002 ITA C.S. Le Cupole ssd srl 27.97
2 7 FABRETTI Lucrezia 2001 ITA Sergio De Gregorio Roma 28.08
3 0 FACCHINI Giulia 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.10
4 4 FIORANI Giulia 1993 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 28.31
5 5 STUART Alice 1997 AUS AUS 28.45
6 2 CENCI Martina 2002 ITA GS Fiamme Oro Roma 28.51
7 3 MOROTTI Sara 1999 ITA SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 29.35
8 9 LAZZARI Giulia 1993 ITA Unicusano Aurelia Nuoto 30.22
9 6 SCHOLLMAYER Ava 1999 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 30.83

NOT CLASSIFIED

1 GRANGEON Lara 1991 FRA Olympic Nice Natation - FRA DNS

    Issued: 23/06/2017 at 10:46

Heat 3

1 6 TOUSSAINT Kira 1994 NED NED 27.56
2 3 D'AFIERO Angela 2000 ITA Assonuoto Club Caserta 27.72
3 4 CONTE Alice 1995 ITA Riviera Nuoto - Dolo 27.78
4 5 TARZIA Claudia 1997 ITA Centro Sportivo Esercito 27.92
5 7 ZEVINA Daryna 1994 UKR ENERGY STANDARD 27.98
6 0 FIORITO Valentina 2002 ITA Canottieri Milano 28.45
7 2 AITCHISON Beth 1997 GBR Loughborough University - GBR 28.46
8 8 BENGHI Elena 1999 ITA Imolanuoto 28.64

9 TAYLOR Laura 1999 AUS AUS 28.64
10 1 LETRARI Arianna 1995 ITA Bolzano Nuoto 28.91

    Issued: 23/06/2017 at 10:47

Heat 4

1 5 BARRATT Holly 1988 AUS AUS 26.33
2 3 DI LIDDO Elena 1993 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 26.78
3 4 DI PIETRO Silvia 1993 ITA ITA 26.81
4 6 SVECENA Lucie 1997 CZE CZE 27.16
5 7 SZILAGYI Liliana 1996 HUN HUN 27.42
6 2 ATKINSON Charlotte 1996 GBR GBR 27.64
7 0 MARTELLI Lucia 1996 ITA CN UISP - Bologna 27.79
8 8 REID Emma 1999 IRL IRL 27.81
9 9 RACO Lucrezia 1991 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 28.02

10 1 ARLANDIS Anais 1997 FRA Olympic Nice Natation - FRA 28.09

    Issued: 23/06/2017 at 10:48

Heat 5

1 4 DE WAARD Maaike 1996 NED NED 26.44
2 6 KELLY Rachael 1994 GBR ENERGY STANDARD 26.77
3 5 GEMO Elena 1987 ITA Centro Sp.vo Carabinieri 26.85

 Roma, 23rd-25th June 2017 Event 7



RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL Record

4 3 BUSCH Kim 1998 NED NED 27.09
5 8 STOFFEL Svenja 1997 SUI SUI 27.40
6 2 TOURETSKI Sasha 1994 SUI SUI 27.55
7 7 BIONDANI Giorgia 1997 ITA Centro Sportivo Esercito 27.57
8 0 PEZZATO Aglaia 1994 ITA Centro Sportivo Esercito 27.60
9 1 MROZINSKI Julia 2000 GER GER 28.00

10 9 NERI Veronica 1992 ITA SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 28.51

    Issued: 23/06/2017 at 10:50

Heat 6

1 4 KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi 1990 NED NED 25.72
2 5 BECKMANN Emilie 1997 DEN DEN 26.48
3 3 WATTEL Marie 1997 FRA Loughborough University - GBR 26.49
4 6 MOLNAR Flora 1998 HUN HUN 26.57
5 7 BLUME Pernille 1994 DEN DEN 26.75
6 2 BIANCHI Ilaria 1990 ITA ITA 27.01
7 0 CLARK Imogen 1999 GBR Loughborough SC - GBR 27.15
8 1 JOO Sara 1995 HUN Erdi Uszo Sport Kft - HUN 27.54

NOT CLASSIFIED

8 BARBIERI Arianna 1989 ITA Gr.Nuoto Fiamme Gialle DNS

9 GYERTYANFFY Sara 1998 ITA SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia DNS

    Issued: 23/06/2017 at 10:51
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Internazionali di Nuoto
54° Trofeo Internazionale Sette Colli

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM HEAT LN RNK FINAL POINTS Record

Women's 50 m Butterfly
Preliminary

WR 24.43  
ER 24.43  
MR 25.23  

1 KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi 1990 NED NED 6 4 1. 25.72
2 BARRATT Holly 1988 AUS AUS 4 5 1. 26.33
3 DE WAARD Maaike 1996 NED NED 5 4 1. 26.44
4 BECKMANN Emilie 1997 DEN DEN 6 5 2. 26.48
5 WATTEL Marie 1997 FRA Loughborough University - GBR 6 3 3. 26.49
6 MOLNAR Flora 1998 HUN HUN 6 6 4. 26.57
7 BLUME Pernille 1994 DEN DEN 6 7 5. 26.75
8 KELLY Rachael 1994 GBR ENERGY STANDARD 5 6 2. 26.77
9 DI LIDDO Elena 1993 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 4 3 2. 26.78

10 DI PIETRO Silvia 1993 ITA ITA 4 4 3. 26.81
11 GEMO Elena 1987 ITA Centro Sp.vo Carabinieri 5 5 3. 26.85
12 BIANCHI Ilaria 1990 ITA ITA 6 2 6. 27.01
13 BUSCH Kim 1998 NED NED 5 3 4. 27.09
14 CLARK Imogen 1999 GBR Loughborough SC - GBR 6 0 7. 27.15
15 SVECENA Lucie 1997 CZE CZE 4 6 4. 27.16
16 STOFFEL Svenja 1997 SUI SUI 5 8 5. 27.40
17 SZILAGYI Liliana 1996 HUN HUN 4 7 5. 27.42
18 JOO Sara 1995 HUN Erdi Uszo Sport Kft - HUN 6 1 8. 27.54
19 TOURETSKI Sasha 1994 SUI SUI 5 2 6. 27.55
20 TOUSSAINT Kira 1994 NED NED 3 6 1. 27.56
21 BIONDANI Giorgia 1997 ITA Centro Sportivo Esercito 5 7 7. 27.57
22 PEZZATO Aglaia 1994 ITA Centro Sportivo Esercito 5 0 8. 27.60
23 ATKINSON Charlotte 1996 GBR GBR 4 2 6. 27.64
24 D'AFIERO Angela 2000 ITA Assonuoto Club Caserta 3 3 2. 27.72
25 CONTE Alice 1995 ITA Riviera Nuoto - Dolo 3 4 3. 27.78
26 MARTELLI Lucia 1996 ITA CN UISP - Bologna 4 0 7. 27.79
27 REID Emma 1999 IRL IRL 4 8 8. 27.81
28 TARZIA Claudia 1997 ITA Centro Sportivo Esercito 3 5 4. 27.92
29 D'INNOCENZO Giulia 2002 ITA C.S. Le Cupole ssd srl 2 8 1. 27.97
30 ZEVINA Daryna 1994 UKR ENERGY STANDARD 3 7 5. 27.98
31 MROZINSKI Julia 2000 GER GER 5 1 9. 28.00
32 RACO Lucrezia 1991 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 4 9 9. 28.02
33 FABRETTI Lucrezia 2001 ITA Sergio De Gregorio Roma 2 7 2. 28.08
34 ARLANDIS Anais 1997 FRA Olympic Nice Natation - FRA 4 1 10. 28.09
35 FACCHINI Giulia 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2 0 3. 28.10
36 FIORANI Giulia 1993 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 2 4 4. 28.31
37 FIORITO Valentina 2002 ITA Canottieri Milano 3 0 6. 28.45

STUART Alice 1997 AUS AUS 2 5 5. 28.45
BARCLAY Emily 1997 GBR Loughborough University - GBR 1 8 1. 28.45

40 AITCHISON Beth 1997 GBR Loughborough University - GBR 3 2 7. 28.46
41 NERI Veronica 1992 ITA SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 5 9 10. 28.51

CENCI Martina 2002 ITA GS Fiamme Oro Roma 2 2 6. 28.51
CRISPINO Antonella 2003 ITA Assonuoto Club Caserta 1 4 2. 28.51

44 MUNARI Martina 2000 ITA SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 1 2 3. 28.60
45 MAGOGA Viola 2001 ITA Hydros usd - Oderzo 1 1 4. 28.62
46 BENGHI Elena 1999 ITA Imolanuoto 3 8 8. 28.64

TAYLOR Laura 1999 AUS AUS 3 9 8. 28.64
48 DE BORDONS GARCIA Paloma 1996 ESP Federacion Andaluza - ESP 1 0 5. 28.76
49 LETRARI Arianna 1995 ITA Bolzano Nuoto 3 1 10. 28.91
50 BORGOGNO Alisee 2001 FRA Olympic Nice Natation - FRA 1 7 6. 29.02
51 CIRIESI Martina 2001 ITA Nuoto Cl.Azzurra 91 - BO 1 5 7. 29.07
52 DEL BEATO Ludovica 2000 ITA BVSC - Zuglo - HUN 1 9 8. 29.23
53 MOROTTI Sara 1999 ITA SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 2 3 7. 29.35
54 AVER Emma 2001 ITA Leosport Villafranca 1 3 9. 29.40
55 LAZZARI Giulia 1993 ITA Unicusano Aurelia Nuoto 2 9 8. 30.22
56 SCHOLLMAYER Ava 1999 ITA US Triestina Nuoto 2 6 9. 30.83

NOT CLASSIFIED

PESCHIERA Giorgia 1999 ITA Andrea Doria DNS

GRANGEON Lara 1991 FRA Olympic Nice Natation - FRA DNS
GYERTYANFFY Sara 1998 ITA SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia DNS
BARBIERI Arianna 1989 ITA Gr.Nuoto Fiamme Gialle DNS

    Issued: 23/06/2017 at 10:57

 Roma, 23rd-25th June 2017 Event 7



Internazionali di Nuoto
54° Trofeo Internazionale Sette Colli

Results

RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM 50m FINAL Record

Men's 100 m Butterfly
Preliminary

WR 49.82  
ER 49.95  
MR 52.14  

Heat 1

1 5 STABER Patrick 1996 AUT AUT 26.21 29.53 55.74
2 4 MAHONEY Travis 1990 AUS AUS 26.37 29.86 56.23
3 3 MEIER Christoph 1993 LIE SC Uster Wallisellen - SUI 27.20 31.01 58.21
4 6 MENCIOTTI Riccardo 1994 ITA F.I.N.P. - CC Aniene 28.11 32.28 1:00.39
5 7 SHEHAB Mohammad 2000 KUW KUW 29.04 33.78 1:02.82
6 2 AL ROWIEI Hussein 2002 KUW KUW 30.48 35.79 1:06.27

    Issued: 23/06/2017 at 10:56

Heat 2

1 2 FERRARO Christian 1997 ITA Veneto Banca Montebelluna 25.46 29.43 54.89
2 9 GRAHAM Alexander 1995 AUS AUS 25.55 29.57 55.12
3 3 MARQUEZ SANTOS Ruben 1999 ESP Federacion Andaluza - ESP 25.25 30.06 55.31
4 7 PORCU Alessandro 1994 ITA Esperia asd - Cagliari 25.75 29.70 55.45
5 4 VAN DUIJN Nico 1990 SUI SUI 26.00 29.46 55.46
6 8 JANECEK Pavel 1994 CZE CZE 26.19 29.45 55.64
7 5 PIGNATTI Matteo 1996 ITA De Akker Team 25.81 30.13 55.94
8 0 GREENBANK Luke 1997 GBR GBR 26.03 29.95 55.98
9 1 BROWN James 1997 GBR Loughborough University - GBR 26.20 29.96 56.16

10 6 SANSONE Gianmarco 2000 ITA Esseci Nuoto 26.34 29.99 56.33

    Issued: 23/06/2017 at 10:55

Heat 3

1 2 CRESCENZO Riccardo 1997 ITA GS Fiamme Oro Roma 25.42 28.95 54.37
2 7 VERRASZTO David 1988 HUN HUN 25.80 28.82 54.62
3 1 SPERANDIO Christian 1998 ITA Imolanuoto 25.20 29.53 54.73
4 0 FAVA Emanuel 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 25.86 29.03 54.89
5 9 PELIZZARI Matteo 1991 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 26.00 29.04 55.04
6 3 WALLBANK Kevin 1996 GBR Loughborough University - GBR 25.55 29.54 55.09
7 5 MASIERO Matteo 1997 ITA Tecri Nuoto - Cornaredo 25.29 29.84 55.13
8 4 NOVAK Petr 1996 CZE CZE 25.76 29.56 55.32
9 6 STACCHIOTTI Raphael 1989 LUX LUX 26.30 30.11 56.41

NOT CLASSIFIED

8 SAMY Mahomed 1997 EGY Al Ahly - EGY DNS

    Issued: 23/06/2017 at 10:56

Heat 4

1 2 NARDOZZA Enzo 1997 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 25.18 28.79 53.97
2 8 TAVOLETTA Raffaele 1996 ITA Tiro a Volo Nuoto 25.36 29.32 54.68
3 4 BICZO Bence 1993 HUN HUN 25.84 28.93 54.77
4 7 SCHMID Aleksi 1996 SUI SUI 25.50 29.28 54.78
5 9 HAVRANEK Tomas 1994 CZE CZE 25.66 29.45 55.11
6 6 THOMASBERGER David 1996 GER GER 25.55 29.58 55.13
7 3 ZIRONI Fabio 1994 ITA SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 25.63 29.67 55.30
8 1 GLESSI Lorenzo 1998 ITA ITA 25.72 29.85 55.57
9 0 FARRU Andrea 1992 ITA Sport Full Time - Sassari 24.88 31.06 55.94

10 5 TONIATO Mauro 1996 ITA Nuotatori Trentini 25.68 30.71 56.39

    Issued: 23/06/2017 at 10:58

Heat 5

1 2 GENI Simone 1992 ITA CN UISP - Bologna 24.47 28.42 52.89
4 CODIA Piero 1989 ITA ITA 24.15 28.74 52.89

3 5 PULAI Bence 1991 HUN HUN 24.75 28.38 53.13
4 3 BROMER Viktor B. 1993 DEN DEN 25.38 27.91 53.29
5 6 D'ANGELO Daniele 1995 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 24.87 29.02 53.89
6 7 CROENEN Louis 1994 BEL VLAAMSE ZWEM - BEL 25.32 28.71 54.03
7 1 BRINES Conor 1995 IRL IRL 25.22 29.63 54.85
8 8 BUSSOLIN Federico 1990 ITA GS Fiamme Azzurre 25.97 30.03 56.00
9 9 VALDIVIA CANIZARES Jose 1994 ESP CN MADRID MOSCARDO - ESP 25.57 30.83 56.40
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RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL Record

NOT CLASSIFIED

0 DE MEULEMEESTER Sebastie 1998 BEL VLAAMSE ZWEM - BEL DNS

    Issued: 23/06/2017 at 11:03

Heat 6

1 5 VERLINDEN Joeri 1988 NED NED 24.71 27.79 52.50
2 4 RIVOLTA Matteo 1991 ITA GS Fiamme Oro Roma 24.69 28.27 52.96
3 3 GOOSEN Mathys 1996 NED NED 24.52 28.62 53.14
4 6 SJODIN Simon 1986 SWE SK Neptun - SWE 24.93 28.57 53.50
5 9 PROZHOHA Dmytro 1997 UKR ENERGY STANDARD 24.79 28.89 53.68
6 8 BERLINCIONI Filippo 1996 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 25.16 28.67 53.83
7 7 DE DEUS Leonardo 1981 BRA Club UNISANTA - BRA 25.70 28.38 54.08
8 1 HYLAND Brendan 1994 IRL IRL 25.64 28.99 54.63
9 2 TELEGDY Adam 1995 HUN HUN 25.53 29.48 55.01

10 0 KLENZ Ramon 1998 GER GER 25.69 29.83 55.52

    Issued: 23/06/2017 at 11:01

Heat 7

1 4 LE CLOS Chad 1992 RSA ENERGY STANDARD 24.83 27.91 52.74
2 6 SETO Daiya 1994 JPN JPN 25.07 28.06 53.13
3 2 KHLOPTSOV Andriy 1998 UKR ENERGY STANDARD 24.46 29.04 53.50
4 3 CARINI Giacomo 1997 ITA ITA 25.42 28.24 53.66
5 5 MORGAN David 1994 AUS AUS 25.48 28.43 53.91
6 7 KENDERESI Tamas 1996 HUN HUN 25.56 28.62 54.18
7 1 SZARANEK Mark 1995 GBR GBR 25.40 29.13 54.53
8 8 SUBARSKY Sascha 1996 AUT AUT 25.39 29.34 54.73
9 0 HOANG Quy Phuoc 1993 VIE BVSC - Zuglo - HUN 25.96 29.39 55.35

10 9 JARVIS Calum 1992 GBR GBR 26.02 29.66 55.68

    Issued: 23/06/2017 at 11:03
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Internazionali di Nuoto
54° Trofeo Internazionale Sette Colli

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM HEAT LN RNK FINAL POINTS Record

Men's 100 m Butterfly
Preliminary

WR 49.82  
ER 49.95  
MR 52.14  

1 VERLINDEN Joeri 1988 NED NED 6 5 1. 52.50
2 LE CLOS Chad 1992 RSA ENERGY STANDARD 7 4 1. 52.74
3 CODIA Piero 1989 ITA ITA 5 4 1. 52.89

GENI Simone 1992 ITA CN UISP - Bologna 5 2 1. 52.89
5 RIVOLTA Matteo 1991 ITA GS Fiamme Oro Roma 6 4 2. 52.96
6 PULAI Bence 1991 HUN HUN 5 5 3. 53.13

SETO Daiya 1994 JPN JPN 7 6 2. 53.13
8 GOOSEN Mathys 1996 NED NED 6 3 3. 53.14
9 BROMER Viktor B. 1993 DEN DEN 5 3 4. 53.29

10 KHLOPTSOV Andriy 1998 UKR ENERGY STANDARD 7 2 3. 53.50
SJODIN Simon 1986 SWE SK Neptun - SWE 6 6 4. 53.50

12 CARINI Giacomo 1997 ITA ITA 7 3 4. 53.66
13 PROZHOHA Dmytro 1997 UKR ENERGY STANDARD 6 9 5. 53.68
14 BERLINCIONI Filippo 1996 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 6 8 6. 53.83
15 D'ANGELO Daniele 1995 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 5 6 5. 53.89
16 MORGAN David 1994 AUS AUS 7 5 5. 53.91
17 NARDOZZA Enzo 1997 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 4 2 1. 53.97
18 CROENEN Louis 1994 BEL VLAAMSE ZWEM - BEL 5 7 6. 54.03
19 DE DEUS Leonardo 1981 BRA Club UNISANTA - BRA 6 7 7. 54.08
20 KENDERESI Tamas 1996 HUN HUN 7 7 6. 54.18
21 CRESCENZO Riccardo 1997 ITA GS Fiamme Oro Roma 3 2 1. 54.37
22 SZARANEK Mark 1995 GBR GBR 7 1 7. 54.53
23 VERRASZTO David 1988 HUN HUN 3 7 2. 54.62
24 HYLAND Brendan 1994 IRL IRL 6 1 8. 54.63
25 TAVOLETTA Raffaele 1996 ITA Tiro a Volo Nuoto 4 8 2. 54.68
26 SUBARSKY Sascha 1996 AUT AUT 7 8 8. 54.73

SPERANDIO Christian 1998 ITA Imolanuoto 3 1 3. 54.73
28 BICZO Bence 1993 HUN HUN 4 4 3. 54.77
29 SCHMID Aleksi 1996 SUI SUI 4 7 4. 54.78
30 BRINES Conor 1995 IRL IRL 5 1 7. 54.85
31 FAVA Emanuel 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 3 0 4. 54.89

FERRARO Christian 1997 ITA Veneto Banca Montebelluna 2 2 1. 54.89
33 TELEGDY Adam 1995 HUN HUN 6 2 9. 55.01
34 PELIZZARI Matteo 1991 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 3 9 5. 55.04
35 WALLBANK Kevin 1996 GBR Loughborough University - GBR 3 3 6. 55.09
36 HAVRANEK Tomas 1994 CZE CZE 4 9 5. 55.11
37 GRAHAM Alexander 1995 AUS AUS 2 9 2. 55.12
38 THOMASBERGER David 1996 GER GER 4 6 6. 55.13

MASIERO Matteo 1997 ITA Tecri Nuoto - Cornaredo 3 5 7. 55.13
40 ZIRONI Fabio 1994 ITA SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 4 3 7. 55.30
41 MARQUEZ SANTOS Ruben 1999 ESP Federacion Andaluza - ESP 2 3 3. 55.31
42 NOVAK Petr 1996 CZE CZE 3 4 8. 55.32
43 HOANG Quy Phuoc 1993 VIE BVSC - Zuglo - HUN 7 0 9. 55.35
44 PORCU Alessandro 1994 ITA Esperia asd - Cagliari 2 7 4. 55.45
45 VAN DUIJN Nico 1990 SUI SUI 2 4 5. 55.46
46 KLENZ Ramon 1998 GER GER 6 0 10. 55.52
47 GLESSI Lorenzo 1998 ITA ITA 4 1 8. 55.57
48 JANECEK Pavel 1994 CZE CZE 2 8 6. 55.64
49 JARVIS Calum 1992 GBR GBR 7 9 10. 55.68
50 STABER Patrick 1996 AUT AUT 1 5 1. 55.74
51 FARRU Andrea 1992 ITA Sport Full Time - Sassari 4 0 9. 55.94

PIGNATTI Matteo 1996 ITA De Akker Team 2 5 7. 55.94
53 GREENBANK Luke 1997 GBR GBR 2 0 8. 55.98
54 BUSSOLIN Federico 1990 ITA GS Fiamme Azzurre 5 8 8. 56.00
55 BROWN James 1997 GBR Loughborough University - GBR 2 1 9. 56.16
56 MAHONEY Travis 1990 AUS AUS 1 4 2. 56.23
57 SANSONE Gianmarco 2000 ITA Esseci Nuoto 2 6 10. 56.33
58 TONIATO Mauro 1996 ITA Nuotatori Trentini 4 5 10. 56.39
59 VALDIVIA CANIZARES Jose 1994 ESP CN MADRID MOSCARDO - ESP 5 9 9. 56.40
60 STACCHIOTTI Raphael 1989 LUX LUX 3 6 9. 56.41
61 MEIER Christoph 1993 LIE SC Uster Wallisellen - SUI 1 3 3. 58.21
62 MENCIOTTI Riccardo 1994 ITA F.I.N.P. - CC Aniene 1 6 4. 1:00.39
63 SHEHAB Mohammad 2000 KUW KUW 1 7 5. 1:02.82
64 AL ROWIEI Hussein 2002 KUW KUW 1 2 6. 1:06.27

NOT CLASSIFIED

SAMY Mahomed 1997 EGY Al Ahly - EGY DNS

DE MEULEMEESTER Sebastie 1998 BEL VLAAMSE ZWEM - BEL DNS

    Issued: 23/06/2017 at 11:03
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Internazionali di Nuoto
54° Trofeo Internazionale Sette Colli

Results

RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM 50m 100m 150m FINAL Record

Women's 200 m Freestyle
Preliminary

WR 1:52.98  
ER 1:52.98  
MR 1:54.55  

Heat 1

1 3 DEL BEATO Ludovica 2000 ITA 0.71 29.81 1:02.85 1:35.91 2:09.10
BVSC - Zuglo - HUN 33.04 33.06 33.19

2 4 STUART Alice 1997 AUS 0.70 30.01 1:03.21 1:36.94 2:09.71
AUS 33.20 33.73 32.77

3 5 HILL Danielle 1999 IRL 0.71 29.66 1:02.31 1:36.62 2:10.46
IRL 32.65 34.31 33.84

    Issued: 23/06/2017 at 11:06

Heat 2

1 2 TROMBETTI Luisa 1993 ITA 0.74 29.30 1:00.19 1:31.56 2:02.66
GS Fiamme Oro Roma 30.89 31.37 31.10

2 8 OPATRIL Lena 1999 AUT 0.72 29.28 1:00.74 1:32.59 2:03.95
AUT 31.46 31.85 31.36

3 1 GAILLI Sara 2001 ITA 0.76 29.27 1:00.82 1:32.64 2:03.99
Forum Sport Center 31.55 31.82 31.35

4 4 BARTOLETTI Maria Cecilia 1998 ITA 0.66 29.77 1:01.50 1:33.86 2:05.56
Tiro a Volo Nuoto 31.73 32.36 31.70

5 6 FOGLIUZZI Zoe 1998 ITA 0.63 30.08 1:01.96 1:34.37 2:05.81
GS Fiamme Oro Roma 31.88 32.41 31.44

6 5 CRISTETTI Francesca 1997 ITA 0.73 29.79 1:01.73 1:34.36 2:06.47
Rari Nantes Torino 31.94 32.63 32.11

7 7 CANUTO Cecilia 2000 ITA 0.70 29.77 1:01.74 1:34.53 2:06.89
SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 31.97 32.79 32.36

NOT CLASSIFIED

3 ROBINSON Emma 1994 NZL NZL DNS

    Issued: 23/06/2017 at 11:08

Heat 3

1 5 BIAGIOLI Paola 1997 ITA 0.72 28.61 59.31 1:30.89 2:01.81
Centro Sp.vo Carabinieri 30.70 31.58 30.92

2 7 WATTEL Marie 1997 FRA 0.71 28.76 1:00.24 1:31.95 2:03.04
Loughborough University - GBR 31.48 31.71 31.09

3 6 LUND Anina Nicole 1998 DEN 0.72 29.50 1:00.97 1:32.78 2:03.88
DEN 31.47 31.81 31.10

4 0 CUSINATO Ilaria 1999 ITA 0.74 29.53 1:00.91 1:32.86 2:04.19
ITA 31.38 31.95 31.33

5 1 BRO Sarah 1996 DEN 0.77 28.98 1:00.31 1:32.27 2:05.67
DEN 31.33 31.96 33.40

6 4 GYORGY  Reka 1996 HUN 0.73 29.41 1:01.17 1:33.69 2:05.82
HUN 31.76 32.52 32.13

7 8 GRANDT Maria 1998 DEN 0.70 29.68 1:02.34 1:34.63 2:06.47
DEN 32.66 32.29 31.84

8 3 ONGARO Sara 1999 ITA 0.73 29.52 1:01.49 1:34.69 2:06.95
Bergamo Nuoto 31.97 33.20 32.26

9 2 NEGRI Susanna 1990 ITA 0.79 30.28 1:02.57 1:35.15 2:07.31
SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 32.29 32.58 32.16

10 9 LETRARI Arianna 1995 ITA 0.76 29.87 1:02.42 1:35.44 2:08.28
Bolzano Nuoto 32.55 33.02 32.84

    Issued: 23/06/2017 at 11:11

Heat 4

1 5 FRANCESCHI Sara 1999 ITA 28.48 58.93 1:30.41 2:01.41
Gr.Nuoto Fiamme Gialle 30.45 31.48 31.00

2 2 VAN DER MEER Maud 1992 NED 28.09 59.10 1:30.62 2:02.31
NED 31.01 31.52 31.69

3 7 HALL Candice 1997 GBR 28.69 59.40 1:30.58 2:02.40
Loughborough SC - GBR 30.71 31.18 31.82

4 6 ORIGLIA Gioelemaria 1996 ITA 28.17 58.98 1:31.08 2:02.58
Futura Club I Cavalieri 30.81 32.10 31.50

5 1 GALIZI Giada 1993 ITA 28.97 59.94 1:31.65 2:02.75
GS Fiamme Oro Roma 30.97 31.71 31.10
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RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL Record

6 0 HOWARDSEN Maj 1997 DEN 29.43 1:01.06 1:32.76 2:04.25
DEN 31.63 31.70 31.49

7 3 KUKLA Julia 1998 AUT 28.68 59.97 1:32.51 2:04.91
AUT 31.29 32.54 32.40

8 9 HANSEN Marina Heller 1994 DEN 29.32 1:00.90 1:32.74 2:04.97
DEN 31.58 31.84 32.23

9 8 WENK Alexandra 1995 GER 29.69 1:01.09 1:32.93 2:05.09
GER 31.40 31.84 32.16

NOT CLASSIFIED

4 ROMEI Giorgia 2000 ITA Andrea Doria DNS

    Issued: 23/06/2017 at 11:14

Heat 5

1 4 COLEMAN Michelle 1993 SWE 0.75 27.73 57.61 1:28.06 1:58.28
Sparvagen Simforening - SWE 29.88 30.45 30.22

2 6 JAKABOS Zsuzsanna 1989 HUN 0.70 28.53 59.14 1:29.77 1:59.83
HUN 30.61 30.63 30.06

3 3 NGAWATI Kotuku 1994 AUS 0.69 28.17 59.28 1:30.60 2:00.98
AUS 31.11 31.32 30.38

4 5 KAPAS Boglarka 1993 HUN 0.63 29.22 59.77 1:30.75 2:01.33
HUN 30.55 30.98 30.58

5 8 BAUMRTOVA Simona 1991 CZE 0.70 29.13 59.72 1:30.50 2:01.73
CZE 30.59 30.78 31.23

6 9 ALKHALDI Jasmine 1993 PHI 0.75 28.80 59.71 1:31.24 2:02.21
PHI 30.91 31.53 30.97

7 2 TAYLOR Laura 1999 AUS 0.76 29.20 1:00.61 1:32.23 2:03.35
AUS 31.41 31.62 31.12

8 1 BOYLE Georgina 1998 GBR 0.79 28.97 1:00.37 1:32.84 2:04.65
Bath NC - GBR 31.40 32.47 31.81

9 0 KOLAROVA Anna 1997 CZE 0.61 28.62 1:00.44 1:32.90 2:05.23
CZE 31.82 32.46 32.33

NOT CLASSIFIED

7 KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi 1990 NED NED DNS

    Issued: 23/06/2017 at 11:16

Heat 6

1 4 HEEMSKERK Femke 1987 NED 0.77 28.36 58.74 1:28.33 1:58.36
NED 30.38 29.59 30.03

2 2 UGOLKOVA Maria 1989 SUI 0.67 27.61 57.40 1:27.85 1:58.77
SC Uster Wallisellen - SUI 29.79 30.45 30.92

3 5 LYRIO Manuella 1989 BRA 0.71 28.37 58.67 1:29.36 2:00.06
Pinheiros - BRA 30.30 30.69 30.70

4 3 NEUMANN Robin 1997 NED 0.68 28.24 58.97 1:29.57 2:00.07
NED 30.73 30.60 30.50

5 7 BRO Signe 1999 DEN 0.83 28.60 58.67 1:29.73 2:00.62
DEN 30.07 31.06 30.89

6 0 DELNO Marjolein 1994 NED 0.76 28.71 59.24 1:30.03 2:01.17
NED 30.53 30.79 31.14

7 9 TAVOLETTA Flora 1994 ITA 0.81 29.09 59.64 1:30.25 2:01.35
Olimpic Nuoto Napoli 30.55 30.61 31.10

8 8 CARLI Diletta 1996 ITA 0.81 29.28 1:00.04 1:31.20 2:02.38
GS Fiamme Oro Roma 30.76 31.16 31.18

9 1 MASINI LUCCETTI Chiara 1993 ITA 0.78 28.85 59.89 1:31.67 2:02.99
Centro Sp.vo Carabinieri 31.04 31.78 31.32

NOT CLASSIFIED

6 WILSON Madison 1994 AUS AUS DNS

    Issued: 23/06/2017 at 11:19

Heat 7

1 4 PELLEGRINI Federica 1988 ITA 0.68 27.69 57.53 1:27.80 1:57.89
ITA 29.84 30.27 30.09

2 5 BONNET Charlotte 1995 FRA 0.68 27.81 57.80 1:28.30 1:58.48
Olympic Nice Natation - FRA 29.99 30.50 30.18

3 3 MIZZAU Alice 1993 ITA 0.73 27.97 58.05 1:28.47 1:59.11
ITA 30.08 30.42 30.64

4 6 VERRASZTO Evelyn 1989 HUN 0.73 28.37 58.88 1:29.94 2:00.73
HUN 30.51 31.06 30.79

5 2 PIROZZI Stefania 1993 ITA 0.71 28.84 59.46 1:30.37 2:00.81
ITA 30.62 30.91 30.44
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RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL Record

6 0 FOOS Reva 1993 GER 0.74 28.05 58.20 1:29.58 2:01.22
GER 30.15 31.38 31.64

7 9 CAPONI Linda 1998 ITA 0.88 28.93 59.64 1:30.58 2:01.35
Centro Sp.vo Carabinieri 30.71 30.94 30.77

8 8 MUSSO Erica 1994 ITA 0.76 28.62 59.14 1:30.25 2:02.32
GS Fiamme Oro Roma 30.52 31.11 32.07

9 1 CERACCHI Rachele 1998 ITA 0.72 28.04 58.03 1:29.66 2:02.55
Circolo Canottieri Aniene 29.99 31.63 32.89

10 7 MABBOUX Isabelle 1992 FRA 0.81 29.68 1:02.15 1:36.10 2:10.26
Olympic Nice Natation - FRA 32.47 33.95 34.16

    Issued: 23/06/2017 at 11:22
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Internazionali di Nuoto
54° Trofeo Internazionale Sette Colli

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM HEAT LN RNK FINAL POINTS Record

Women's 200 m Freestyle
Preliminary

WR 1:52.98  
ER 1:52.98  
MR 1:54.55  

1 PELLEGRINI Federica 1988 ITA ITA 7 4 1. 1:57.89
2 COLEMAN Michelle 1993 SWE Sparvagen Simforening - SWE 5 4 1. 1:58.28
3 HEEMSKERK Femke 1987 NED NED 6 4 1. 1:58.36
4 BONNET Charlotte 1995 FRA Olympic Nice Natation - FRA 7 5 2. 1:58.48
5 UGOLKOVA Maria 1989 SUI SC Uster Wallisellen - SUI 6 2 2. 1:58.77
6 MIZZAU Alice 1993 ITA ITA 7 3 3. 1:59.11
7 JAKABOS Zsuzsanna 1989 HUN HUN 5 6 2. 1:59.83
8 LYRIO Manuella 1989 BRA Pinheiros - BRA 6 5 3. 2:00.06
9 NEUMANN Robin 1997 NED NED 6 3 4. 2:00.07

10 BRO Signe 1999 DEN DEN 6 7 5. 2:00.62
11 VERRASZTO Evelyn 1989 HUN HUN 7 6 4. 2:00.73
12 PIROZZI Stefania 1993 ITA ITA 7 2 5. 2:00.81
13 NGAWATI Kotuku 1994 AUS AUS 5 3 3. 2:00.98
14 DELNO Marjolein 1994 NED NED 6 0 6. 2:01.17
15 FOOS Reva 1993 GER GER 7 0 6. 2:01.22
16 KAPAS Boglarka 1993 HUN HUN 5 5 4. 2:01.33
17 TAVOLETTA Flora 1994 ITA Olimpic Nuoto Napoli 6 9 7. 2:01.35

CAPONI Linda 1998 ITA Centro Sp.vo Carabinieri 7 9 7. 2:01.35
19 FRANCESCHI Sara 1999 ITA Gr.Nuoto Fiamme Gialle 4 5 1. 2:01.41
20 BAUMRTOVA Simona 1991 CZE CZE 5 8 5. 2:01.73
21 BIAGIOLI Paola 1997 ITA Centro Sp.vo Carabinieri 3 5 1. 2:01.81
22 ALKHALDI Jasmine 1993 PHI PHI 5 9 6. 2:02.21
23 VAN DER MEER Maud 1992 NED NED 4 2 2. 2:02.31
24 MUSSO Erica 1994 ITA GS Fiamme Oro Roma 7 8 8. 2:02.32
25 CARLI Diletta 1996 ITA GS Fiamme Oro Roma 6 8 8. 2:02.38
26 HALL Candice 1997 GBR Loughborough SC - GBR 4 7 3. 2:02.40
27 CERACCHI Rachele 1998 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 7 1 9. 2:02.55
28 ORIGLIA Gioelemaria 1996 ITA Futura Club I Cavalieri 4 6 4. 2:02.58
29 TROMBETTI Luisa 1993 ITA GS Fiamme Oro Roma 2 2 1. 2:02.66
30 GALIZI Giada 1993 ITA GS Fiamme Oro Roma 4 1 5. 2:02.75
31 MASINI LUCCETTI Chiara 1993 ITA Centro Sp.vo Carabinieri 6 1 9. 2:02.99
32 WATTEL Marie 1997 FRA Loughborough University - GBR 3 7 2. 2:03.04
33 TAYLOR Laura 1999 AUS AUS 5 2 7. 2:03.35
34 LUND Anina Nicole 1998 DEN DEN 3 6 3. 2:03.88
35 OPATRIL Lena 1999 AUT AUT 2 8 2. 2:03.95
36 GAILLI Sara 2001 ITA Forum Sport Center 2 1 3. 2:03.99
37 CUSINATO Ilaria 1999 ITA ITA 3 0 4. 2:04.19
38 HOWARDSEN Maj 1997 DEN DEN 4 0 6. 2:04.25
39 BOYLE Georgina 1998 GBR Bath NC - GBR 5 1 8. 2:04.65
40 KUKLA Julia 1998 AUT AUT 4 3 7. 2:04.91
41 HANSEN Marina Heller 1994 DEN DEN 4 9 8. 2:04.97
42 WENK Alexandra 1995 GER GER 4 8 9. 2:05.09
43 KOLAROVA Anna 1997 CZE CZE 5 0 9. 2:05.23
44 BARTOLETTI Maria Cecilia 1998 ITA Tiro a Volo Nuoto 2 4 4. 2:05.56
45 BRO Sarah 1996 DEN DEN 3 1 5. 2:05.67
46 FOGLIUZZI Zoe 1998 ITA GS Fiamme Oro Roma 2 6 5. 2:05.81
47 GYORGY  Reka 1996 HUN HUN 3 4 6. 2:05.82
48 CRISTETTI Francesca 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2 5 6. 2:06.47

GRANDT Maria 1998 DEN DEN 3 8 7. 2:06.47
50 CANUTO Cecilia 2000 ITA SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 2 7 7. 2:06.89
51 ONGARO Sara 1999 ITA Bergamo Nuoto 3 3 8. 2:06.95
52 NEGRI Susanna 1990 ITA SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 3 2 9. 2:07.31
53 LETRARI Arianna 1995 ITA Bolzano Nuoto 3 9 10. 2:08.28
54 DEL BEATO Ludovica 2000 ITA BVSC - Zuglo - HUN 1 3 1. 2:09.10
55 STUART Alice 1997 AUS AUS 1 4 2. 2:09.71
56 MABBOUX Isabelle 1992 FRA Olympic Nice Natation - FRA 7 7 10. 2:10.26
57 HILL Danielle 1999 IRL IRL 1 5 3. 2:10.46

NOT CLASSIFIED

ROBINSON Emma 1994 NZL NZL DNS

ROMEI Giorgia 2000 ITA Andrea Doria DNS
KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi 1990 NED NED DNS
WILSON Madison 1994 AUS AUS DNS

    Issued: 23/06/2017 at 11:25
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Internazionali di Nuoto
54° Trofeo Internazionale Sette Colli

Results

RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL Record

Men's 50 m Freestyle
Preliminary

WR 20.91  
ER 20.94  
MR 21.64  

Heat 1

1 5 AL ASKARI Rashed 2001 KUW KUW 26.75
2 3 HASAN Saleh 2000 KUW KUW 26.78
3 4 AHMAD Abdulhamid 2000 KUW KUW 26.90
4 2 ABDULRAHIM Nasser 2000 KUW KUW 27.59
5 6 AL ATEYAH Adnan 2002 KUW KUW 28.73
6 7 TARAS Valerio 1988 ITA F.I.N.P.- GS Fiamme Oro/Lazio N 30.79

    Issued: 23/06/2017 at 11:23

Heat 2

1 4 HINTZE Johannes 1999 GER GER 23.79
2 3 QUINN Gerry 1998 IRL IRL 24.00
3 2 CARINI Giacomo 1997 ITA ITA 24.14
4 0 LEONI Marco 2000 ITA Azzurra Nuoto Prato 24.15
5 5 MADOUH Mohammed 1987 KUW KUW 24.23
6 7 MARTIN MARTIN Victor Man 1993 ESP Federacion Andaluza - ESP 24.36
7 1 GRIMBERG Filip 1998 SWE Jonkopings Simsallskap - SWE 24.91
8 8 LECHNER Maximilian 2000 AUT AUT 24.92
9 6 AL ZAID Hussain 1997 KUW KUW 25.91

10 9 AL OBAID Waleed 2001 KUW KUW 28.18

    Issued: 23/06/2017 at 11:25

Heat 3

1 5 SANTANGELO Alfio 1999 ITA Sicilia Nuoto ssd 23.35
2 1 POWELL Robert 2000 IRL IRL 23.73
3 0 MARQUEZ SANTOS Ruben 1999 ESP Federacion Andaluza - ESP 24.06
4 8 VAN DUIJN Nico 1990 SUI SUI 24.07
5 7 FORNDAL Daniel 1997 SWE Jonkopings Simsallskap - SWE 24.15
6 9 PRENDERGAST David 1994 IRL IRL 24.20
7 4 MIGUELES ARROYO Alejandr 1996 ESP Federacion Andaluza - ESP 24.21
8 6 RAZOUKI Mohammed 1995 KUW KUW 24.56
9 3 BOABBAS Ali 2000 KUW KUW 25.07

10 2 DEHRAB Essa 2002 KUW KUW 27.30

    Issued: 23/06/2017 at 11:26

Heat 4

1 7 SPERANDIO Christian 1998 ITA Imolanuoto 23.36
2 9 GASPAROTTO Nicola 1999 ITA Unione Nuoto Friuli 23.39
3 1 ASSORGI Carlo 1996 ITA Rhyfel 23.55

2 VACILOTTO Stefano 1998 ITA Rosa Blu asd 23.55
4 SENOR Matteo 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 23.55

6 3 BELL Grayson 1997 AUS AUS 23.86
7 6 RIHOUX Charles 1998 FRA Olympic Nice Natation - FRA 23.90
8 0 PIGNATTI Matteo 1996 ITA De Akker Team 24.03

NOT CLASSIFIED

5 MAGNINI Filippo 1982 ITA ITA DNS

8 MOSER Josef 1997 CZE CZE DNS

    Issued: 23/06/2017 at 11:29

Heat 5

1 3 STOLK Kyle 1996 NED NED 23.28
2 5 VELLER Pierpaolo 2000 ITA Team Veneto 23.57

8 LATROFA Michele 1995 ITA Gr.Nuoto Fiamme Gialle 23.57
4 4 DI COLA Stefano 1998 ITA Gr.Nuoto Fiamme Gialle 23.64
5 0 BENATTI Lorenzo 1986 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 23.65
6 9 TUBERTINI Filippo 1997 ITA Imolanuoto 23.77
7 6 COULTER Curtis 1994 IRL IRL 23.82
8 2 TORRE Lorenzo 1997 ITA Nuoto Livorno 23.91
9 7 CHAN QUEE LIN Julian 1997 GBR Bath NC - GBR 24.23

10 1 ADAM Franz 1998 AUT USC Graz - AUT 24.40
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RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL Record

    Issued: 23/06/2017 at 11:29

Heat 6

1 5 VENDRAME Ivano 1997 ITA ITA 22.97
2 2 SORRISO Giovanni 1992 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 23.00
3 6 VOBORIL Matej 1993 CZE CZE 23.30
4 1 GERRARD Jack 1994 AUS AUS 23.44
5 3 UNGER Dominik 1995 AUT USC Graz - AUT 23.53
6 7 CARTONE Lorenzo 1997 ITA Co.Ge.Se. San Benedetto 23.72
7 0 HOANG Quy Phuoc 1993 VIE BVSC - Zuglo - HUN 23.79
8 9 KHALEED Waleed 1998 KUW KUW 24.38

NOT CLASSIFIED

4 SCHMID Aleksi 1996 SUI SUI DSQ

Falsa partenza (23.49)

8 BRUGNONI Giulio 1998 ITA Libertas R.N.Perugia DNS

    Issued: 23/06/2017 at 11:30

Heat 7

1 4 BORI Alessandro 1997 ITA Gr.Nuoto Fiamme Gialle 22.92
2 0 KONNEKER Robert 1986 GER SG Stadtwerke Munchen - GER 23.02
3 2 PIJNENBURG Stan 1996 NED NED 23.05
4 9 IRVINE Sam 1997 GBR Loughborough University - GBR 23.13
5 3 LIE Anders 1991 DEN DEN 23.17
6 8 CASTALDELLO Giorgio 1995 ITA Riviera Nuoto - Dolo 23.23
7 1 RYAN Shane 1994 IRL IRL 23.25
8 7 BORGES Luiz Gustavo 1999 BRA Pinheiros - BRA 23.58
9 5 SCOTT Duncan W 1997 GBR GBR 23.95

10 6 OXBORROW James 1998 GBR Loughborough University - GBR 23.96

    Issued: 23/06/2017 at 11:22

Heat 8

1 4 FRATUS Bruno 1989 BRA BRA 21.81
2 8 SHEVTSOV Sergii 1998 UKR ENERGY STANDARD 22.27
3 6 MAGNUSSEN James 1991 AUS AUS 22.31
4 5 DOTTO Luca 1990 ITA ITA 22.46
5 3 DE BOER Thom 1991 NED NED 22.58
6 7 CHIERIGHINI Marcelo 1991 BRA Pinheiros - BRA 22.63
7 2 BRIANSKII Aleksei 1997 RUS ENERGY STANDARD 22.64
8 0 SANTUCCI Michele 1989 ITA GS Fiamme Azzurre 23.11
9 9 LEONARDI Luca 1991 ITA GS Fiamme Oro Roma 23.48

10 1 MORGAN David 1994 AUS AUS 23.93

    Issued: 23/06/2017 at 11:32

Heat 9

1 4 PROUD Ben 1994 GBR GBR 22.23
5 CIELO  Cesar 1987 BRA Pinheiros - BRA 22.23

3 6 IZZO Giovanni 1998 ITA Centro Sportivo Esercito 22.51
4 2 ZAZZERI Lorenzo 1994 ITA FlorentiaNuotoClub 22.65
5 7 VERGANI Andrea 1997 ITA Gestisport 22.74
6 1 VIMERCATI Leonardo 1995 ITA Gestisport 22.85
7 3 SANTOS Nicholas 1990 BRA Club UNISANTA - BRA 22.88
8 8 SCHWIETERT Ben 1997 NED NED 22.91
9 9 BOWEN Alex 1995 GBR Loughborough University - GBR 23.48

10 0 SPADARO Lucio 1991 ITA GS Fiamme Oro Roma 23.78

    Issued: 23/06/2017 at 11:33

Heat 10

1 4 MCEVOY Cameron 1994 AUS AUS 22.13
2 5 GOVOROV Andriy 1980 UKR UKR 22.34
3 1 LOBANOVSZKIJ Maxim 1996 HUN HUN 22.36
4 3 TAKACS Krisztian 1985 HUN HUN 22.70
5 2 ABOOD Andrew 1990 AUS AUS 22.82
6 6 BOCCHIA Federico 1986 ITA SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 22.86
7 7 SANTOS Gabriel 1996 BRA Pinheiros - BRA 22.88
8 0 KHLOPTSOV Andriy 1998 UKR ENERGY STANDARD 23.02
9 8 BOHUS Richard 1993 HUN HUN 23.21

10 9 WRAY Alex 1998 GBR Loughborough University - GBR 23.35

    Issued: 23/06/2017 at 11:35
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Internazionali di Nuoto
54° Trofeo Internazionale Sette Colli

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM HEAT LN RNK FINAL POINTS Record

Men's 50 m Freestyle
Preliminary

WR 20.91  
ER 20.94  
MR 21.64  

1 FRATUS Bruno 1989 BRA BRA 8 4 1. 21.81
2 MCEVOY Cameron 1994 AUS AUS 10 4 1. 22.13
3 PROUD Ben 1994 GBR GBR 9 4 1. 22.23

CIELO  Cesar 1987 BRA Pinheiros - BRA 9 5 1. 22.23
5 SHEVTSOV Sergii 1998 UKR ENERGY STANDARD 8 8 2. 22.27
6 MAGNUSSEN James 1991 AUS AUS 8 6 3. 22.31
7 GOVOROV Andriy 1980 UKR UKR 10 5 2. 22.34
8 LOBANOVSZKIJ Maxim 1996 HUN HUN 10 1 3. 22.36
9 DOTTO Luca 1990 ITA ITA 8 5 4. 22.46

10 IZZO Giovanni 1998 ITA Centro Sportivo Esercito 9 6 3. 22.51
11 DE BOER Thom 1991 NED NED 8 3 5. 22.58
12 CHIERIGHINI Marcelo 1991 BRA Pinheiros - BRA 8 7 6. 22.63
13 BRIANSKII Aleksei 1997 RUS ENERGY STANDARD 8 2 7. 22.64
14 ZAZZERI Lorenzo 1994 ITA FlorentiaNuotoClub 9 2 4. 22.65
15 TAKACS Krisztian 1985 HUN HUN 10 3 4. 22.70
16 VERGANI Andrea 1997 ITA Gestisport 9 7 5. 22.74
17 ABOOD Andrew 1990 AUS AUS 10 2 5. 22.82
18 VIMERCATI Leonardo 1995 ITA Gestisport 9 1 6. 22.85
19 BOCCHIA Federico 1986 ITA SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 10 6 6. 22.86
20 SANTOS Nicholas 1990 BRA Club UNISANTA - BRA 9 3 7. 22.88

SANTOS Gabriel 1996 BRA Pinheiros - BRA 10 7 7. 22.88
22 SCHWIETERT Ben 1997 NED NED 9 8 8. 22.91
23 BORI Alessandro 1997 ITA Gr.Nuoto Fiamme Gialle 7 4 1. 22.92
24 VENDRAME Ivano 1997 ITA ITA 6 5 1. 22.97
25 SORRISO Giovanni 1992 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 6 2 2. 23.00
26 KHLOPTSOV Andriy 1998 UKR ENERGY STANDARD 10 0 8. 23.02

KONNEKER Robert 1986 GER SG Stadtwerke Munchen - GER 7 0 2. 23.02
28 PIJNENBURG Stan 1996 NED NED 7 2 3. 23.05
29 SANTUCCI Michele 1989 ITA GS Fiamme Azzurre 8 0 8. 23.11
30 IRVINE Sam 1997 GBR Loughborough University - GBR 7 9 4. 23.13
31 LIE Anders 1991 DEN DEN 7 3 5. 23.17
32 BOHUS Richard 1993 HUN HUN 10 8 9. 23.21
33 CASTALDELLO Giorgio 1995 ITA Riviera Nuoto - Dolo 7 8 6. 23.23
34 RYAN Shane 1994 IRL IRL 7 1 7. 23.25
35 STOLK Kyle 1996 NED NED 5 3 1. 23.28
36 VOBORIL Matej 1993 CZE CZE 6 6 3. 23.30
37 WRAY Alex 1998 GBR Loughborough University - GBR 10 9 10. 23.35

SANTANGELO Alfio 1999 ITA Sicilia Nuoto ssd 3 5 1. 23.35
39 SPERANDIO Christian 1998 ITA Imolanuoto 4 7 1. 23.36
40 GASPAROTTO Nicola 1999 ITA Unione Nuoto Friuli 4 9 2. 23.39
41 GERRARD Jack 1994 AUS AUS 6 1 4. 23.44
42 BOWEN Alex 1995 GBR Loughborough University - GBR 9 9 9. 23.48

LEONARDI Luca 1991 ITA GS Fiamme Oro Roma 8 9 9. 23.48
44 UNGER Dominik 1995 AUT USC Graz - AUT 6 3 5. 23.53
45 SENOR Matteo 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 4 4 3. 23.55

VACILOTTO Stefano 1998 ITA Rosa Blu asd 4 2 3. 23.55
ASSORGI Carlo 1996 ITA Rhyfel 4 1 3. 23.55

48 VELLER Pierpaolo 2000 ITA Team Veneto 5 5 2. 23.57
LATROFA Michele 1995 ITA Gr.Nuoto Fiamme Gialle 5 8 2. 23.57

50 BORGES Luiz Gustavo 1999 BRA Pinheiros - BRA 7 7 8. 23.58
51 DI COLA Stefano 1998 ITA Gr.Nuoto Fiamme Gialle 5 4 4. 23.64
52 BENATTI Lorenzo 1986 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 5 0 5. 23.65
53 CARTONE Lorenzo 1997 ITA Co.Ge.Se. San Benedetto 6 7 6. 23.72
54 POWELL Robert 2000 IRL IRL 3 1 2. 23.73
55 TUBERTINI Filippo 1997 ITA Imolanuoto 5 9 6. 23.77
56 SPADARO Lucio 1991 ITA GS Fiamme Oro Roma 9 0 10. 23.78
57 HOANG Quy Phuoc 1993 VIE BVSC - Zuglo - HUN 6 0 7. 23.79

HINTZE Johannes 1999 GER GER 2 4 1. 23.79
59 COULTER Curtis 1994 IRL IRL 5 6 7. 23.82
60 BELL Grayson 1997 AUS AUS 4 3 6. 23.86
61 RIHOUX Charles 1998 FRA Olympic Nice Natation - FRA 4 6 7. 23.90
62 TORRE Lorenzo 1997 ITA Nuoto Livorno 5 2 8. 23.91
63 MORGAN David 1994 AUS AUS 8 1 10. 23.93
64 SCOTT Duncan W 1997 GBR GBR 7 5 9. 23.95
65 OXBORROW James 1998 GBR Loughborough University - GBR 7 6 10. 23.96
66 QUINN Gerry 1998 IRL IRL 2 3 2. 24.00
67 PIGNATTI Matteo 1996 ITA De Akker Team 4 0 8. 24.03
68 MARQUEZ SANTOS Ruben 1999 ESP Federacion Andaluza - ESP 3 0 3. 24.06
69 VAN DUIJN Nico 1990 SUI SUI 3 8 4. 24.07
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RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM HEAT LN RNK FINAL POINTS Record

70 CARINI Giacomo 1997 ITA ITA 2 2 3. 24.14
71 FORNDAL Daniel 1997 SWE Jonkopings Simsallskap - SWE 3 7 5. 24.15

LEONI Marco 2000 ITA Azzurra Nuoto Prato 2 0 4. 24.15
73 PRENDERGAST David 1994 IRL IRL 3 9 6. 24.20
74 MIGUELES ARROYO Alejandr 1996 ESP Federacion Andaluza - ESP 3 4 7. 24.21
75 CHAN QUEE LIN Julian 1997 GBR Bath NC - GBR 5 7 9. 24.23

MADOUH Mohammed 1987 KUW KUW 2 5 5. 24.23
77 MARTIN MARTIN Victor Man 1993 ESP Federacion Andaluza - ESP 2 7 6. 24.36
78 KHALEED Waleed 1998 KUW KUW 6 9 8. 24.38
79 ADAM Franz 1998 AUT USC Graz - AUT 5 1 10. 24.40
80 RAZOUKI Mohammed 1995 KUW KUW 3 6 8. 24.56
81 GRIMBERG Filip 1998 SWE Jonkopings Simsallskap - SWE 2 1 7. 24.91
82 LECHNER Maximilian 2000 AUT AUT 2 8 8. 24.92
83 BOABBAS Ali 2000 KUW KUW 3 3 9. 25.07
84 AL ZAID Hussain 1997 KUW KUW 2 6 9. 25.91
85 AL ASKARI Rashed 2001 KUW KUW 1 5 1. 26.75
86 HASAN Saleh 2000 KUW KUW 1 3 2. 26.78
87 AHMAD Abdulhamid 2000 KUW KUW 1 4 3. 26.90
88 DEHRAB Essa 2002 KUW KUW 3 2 10. 27.30
89 ABDULRAHIM Nasser 2000 KUW KUW 1 2 4. 27.59
90 AL OBAID Waleed 2001 KUW KUW 2 9 10. 28.18
91 AL ATEYAH Adnan 2002 KUW KUW 1 6 5. 28.73
92 TARAS Valerio 1988 ITA F.I.N.P.- GS Fiamme Oro/Lazio N 1 7 6. 30.79

NOT CLASSIFIED

SCHMID Aleksi 1996 SUI SUI DSQ

Falsa partenza (23.49)

MAGNINI Filippo 1982 ITA ITA DNS

MOSER Josef 1997 CZE CZE DNS
BRUGNONI Giulio 1998 ITA Libertas R.N.Perugia DNS

    Issued: 23/06/2017 at 11:38
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Internazionali di Nuoto
54° Trofeo Internazionale Sette Colli

Results

RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM 50m 100m 150m FINAL Record

Women's 200 m Freestyle
Swim-Off

WR 1:52.98  
ER 1:52.98  
MR 1:54.55  

Heat

1 4 CAPONI Linda 1998 ITA 0.85 28.96 59.17 1:30.49 2:00.70
Centro Sp.vo Carabinieri 30.21 31.32 30.21

2 5 TAVOLETTA Flora 1994 ITA 0.75 29.19 59.16 1:30.57 2:01.04
Olimpic Nuoto Napoli 29.97 31.41 30.47

    Issued: 23/06/2017 at 11:25

 Roma, 23rd-25th June 2017


	Women's 50 m Backstroke - Preliminary
	Men's 50 m Backstroke - Preliminary
	Women's 400 m Freestyle - Preliminary
	Men's 400 m Freestyle - Preliminary
	Women's 100 m Breaststroke - Preliminary
	Men's 100 m Breaststroke - Preliminary
	Women's 50 m Butterfly - Preliminary
	Men's 100 m Butterfly - Preliminary
	Women's 200 m Freestyle - Preliminary
	Men's 50 m Freestyle - Preliminary
	Women's 200 m Freestyle - Swim-Off




Internazionali di Nuoto
54° Trofeo Internazionale Sette Colli


Results


RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL Record


Men's 50 m Freestyle
Preliminary


WR 20.91  
ER 20.94  
MR 21.64  


Heat 1


1 5 AL ASKARI Rashed 2001 KUW 26.75
2 3 HASAN Saleh 2000 KUW 26.78
3 4 AHMAD Abdulhamid 2000 KUW 26.90
4 2 ABDULRAHIM Nasser 2000 KUW 27.59
5 6 AL ATEYAH Adnan 2002 KUW 28.73
6 7 TARAS Valerio 1988 ITA 30.79


    Issued: 23/06/2017 at 11:23


Heat 2


1 4 HINTZE Johannes 1999 GER 23.79
2 3 QUINN Gerry 1998 IRL 24.00
3 2 CARINI Giacomo 1997 ITA 24.14
4 0 LEONI Marco 2000 ITA 24.15
5 5 MADOUH Mohammed 1987 KUW 24.23
6 7 MARTIN MARTIN Victor Man 1993 ESP 24.36
7 1 GRIMBERG Filip 1998 SWE 24.91
8 8 LECHNER Maximilian 2000 AUT 24.92
9 6 AL ZAID Hussain 1997 KUW 25.91


10 9 AL OBAID Waleed 2001 KUW 28.18


    Issued: 23/06/2017 at 11:25


Heat 3


1 5 SANTANGELO Alfio 1999 ITA 23.35
2 1 POWELL Robert 2000 IRL 23.73
3 0 MARQUEZ SANTOS Ruben 1999 ESP 24.06
4 8 VAN DUIJN Nico 1990 SUI 24.07
5 7 FORNDAL Daniel 1997 SWE 24.15
6 9 PRENDERGAST David 1994 IRL 24.20
7 4 MIGUELES ARROYO Alejandr 1996 ESP 24.21
8 6 RAZOUKI Mohammed 1995 KUW 24.56
9 3 BOABBAS Ali 2000 KUW 25.07


10 2 DEHRAB Essa 2002 KUW 27.30


    Issued: 23/06/2017 at 11:26


Heat 4


1 7 SPERANDIO Christian 1998 ITA 23.36
2 9 GASPAROTTO Nicola 1999 ITA 23.39
3 1 ASSORGI Carlo 1996 ITA 23.55


2 VACILOTTO Stefano 1998 ITA 23.55
4 SENOR Matteo 1996 ITA 23.55


6 3 BELL Grayson 1997 AUS 23.86
7 6 RIHOUX Charles 1998 FRA 23.90
8 0 PIGNATTI Matteo 1996 ITA 24.03


NOT CLASSIFIED


5 MAGNINI Filippo 1982 ITA DNS


8 MOSER Josef 1997 CZE DNS


    Issued: 23/06/2017 at 11:29


Heat 5


1 3 STOLK Kyle 1996 NED 23.28
2 5 VELLER Pierpaolo 2000 ITA 23.57


8 LATROFA Michele 1995 ITA 23.57
4 4 DI COLA Stefano 1998 ITA 23.64
5 0 BENATTI Lorenzo 1986 ITA 23.65
6 9 TUBERTINI Filippo 1997 ITA 23.77
7 6 COULTER Curtis 1994 IRL 23.82
8 2 TORRE Lorenzo 1997 ITA 23.91
9 7 CHAN QUEE LIN Julian 1997 GBR 24.23


10 1 ADAM Franz 1998 AUT 24.40
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RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL Record


    Issued: 23/06/2017 at 11:29


Heat 6


1 5 VENDRAME Ivano 1997 ITA 22.97
2 2 SORRISO Giovanni 1992 ITA 23.00
3 6 VOBORIL Matej 1993 CZE 23.30
4 1 GERRARD Jack 1994 AUS 23.44
5 3 UNGER Dominik 1995 AUT 23.53
6 7 CARTONE Lorenzo 1997 ITA 23.72
7 0 HOANG Quy Phuoc 1993 VIE 23.79
8 9 KHALEED Waleed 1998 KUW 24.38


NOT CLASSIFIED


4 SCHMID Aleksi 1996 SUI DSQ


Falsa partenza (23.49)


8 BRUGNONI Giulio 1998 ITA DNS


    Issued: 23/06/2017 at 11:30


Heat 7


1 4 BORI Alessandro 1997 ITA 22.92
2 0 KONNEKER Robert 1986 GER 23.02
3 2 PIJNENBURG Stan 1996 NED 23.05
4 9 IRVINE Sam 1997 GBR 23.13
5 3 LIE Anders 1991 DEN 23.17
6 8 CASTALDELLO Giorgio 1995 ITA 23.23
7 1 RYAN Shane 1994 IRL 23.25
8 7 BORGES Luiz Gustavo 1999 BRA 23.58
9 5 SCOTT Duncan W 1997 GBR 23.95


10 6 OXBORROW James 1998 GBR 23.96


    Issued: 23/06/2017 at 11:22


Heat 8


1 4 FRATUS Bruno 1989 BRA 21.81
2 8 SHEVTSOV Sergii 1998 UKR 22.27
3 6 MAGNUSSEN James 1991 AUS 22.31
4 5 DOTTO Luca 1990 ITA 22.46
5 3 DE BOER Thom 1991 NED 22.58
6 7 CHIERIGHINI Marcelo 1991 BRA 22.63
7 2 BRIANSKII Aleksei 1997 RUS 22.64
8 0 SANTUCCI Michele 1989 ITA 23.11
9 9 LEONARDI Luca 1991 ITA 23.48


10 1 MORGAN David 1994 AUS 23.93


    Issued: 23/06/2017 at 11:32


Heat 9


1 4 PROUD Ben 1994 GBR 22.23
5 CIELO  Cesar 1987 BRA 22.23


3 6 IZZO Giovanni 1998 ITA 22.51
4 2 ZAZZERI Lorenzo 1994 ITA 22.65
5 7 VERGANI Andrea 1997 ITA 22.74
6 1 VIMERCATI Leonardo 1995 ITA 22.85
7 3 SANTOS Nicholas 1990 BRA 22.88
8 8 SCHWIETERT Ben 1997 NED 22.91
9 9 BOWEN Alex 1995 GBR 23.48


10 0 SPADARO Lucio 1991 ITA 23.78


    Issued: 23/06/2017 at 11:33


Heat 10


1 4 MCEVOY Cameron 1994 AUS 22.13
2 5 GOVOROV Andriy 1980 UKR 22.34
3 1 LOBANOVSZKIJ Maxim 1996 HUN 22.36
4 3 TAKACS Krisztian 1985 HUN 22.70
5 2 ABOOD Andrew 1990 AUS 22.82
6 6 BOCCHIA Federico 1986 ITA 22.86
7 7 SANTOS Gabriel 1996 BRA 22.88
8 0 KHLOPTSOV Andriy 1998 UKR 23.02
9 8 BOHUS Richard 1993 HUN 23.21


10 9 WRAY Alex 1998 GBR 23.35


    Issued: 23/06/2017 at 11:35
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Internazionali di Nuoto
54° Trofeo Internazionale Sette Colli


Results


RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM HEAT LN RNK FINAL POINTS Record


Men's 50 m Freestyle
Preliminary


WR 20.91  
ER 20.94  
MR 21.64  


1 FRATUS Bruno 1989 BRA 8 4 1. 21.81
2 MCEVOY Cameron 1994 AUS 10 4 1. 22.13
3 PROUD Ben 1994 GBR 9 4 1. 22.23


CIELO  Cesar 1987 BRA 9 5 1. 22.23
5 SHEVTSOV Sergii 1998 UKR 8 8 2. 22.27
6 MAGNUSSEN James 1991 AUS 8 6 3. 22.31
7 GOVOROV Andriy 1980 UKR 10 5 2. 22.34
8 LOBANOVSZKIJ Maxim 1996 HUN 10 1 3. 22.36
9 DOTTO Luca 1990 ITA 8 5 4. 22.46


10 IZZO Giovanni 1998 ITA 9 6 3. 22.51
11 DE BOER Thom 1991 NED 8 3 5. 22.58
12 CHIERIGHINI Marcelo 1991 BRA 8 7 6. 22.63
13 BRIANSKII Aleksei 1997 RUS 8 2 7. 22.64
14 ZAZZERI Lorenzo 1994 ITA 9 2 4. 22.65
15 TAKACS Krisztian 1985 HUN 10 3 4. 22.70
16 VERGANI Andrea 1997 ITA 9 7 5. 22.74
17 ABOOD Andrew 1990 AUS 10 2 5. 22.82
18 VIMERCATI Leonardo 1995 ITA 9 1 6. 22.85
19 BOCCHIA Federico 1986 ITA 10 6 6. 22.86
20 SANTOS Nicholas 1990 BRA 9 3 7. 22.88


SANTOS Gabriel 1996 BRA 10 7 7. 22.88
22 SCHWIETERT Ben 1997 NED 9 8 8. 22.91
23 BORI Alessandro 1997 ITA 7 4 1. 22.92
24 VENDRAME Ivano 1997 ITA 6 5 1. 22.97
25 SORRISO Giovanni 1992 ITA 6 2 2. 23.00
26 KHLOPTSOV Andriy 1998 UKR 10 0 8. 23.02


KONNEKER Robert 1986 GER 7 0 2. 23.02
28 PIJNENBURG Stan 1996 NED 7 2 3. 23.05
29 SANTUCCI Michele 1989 ITA 8 0 8. 23.11
30 IRVINE Sam 1997 GBR 7 9 4. 23.13
31 LIE Anders 1991 DEN 7 3 5. 23.17
32 BOHUS Richard 1993 HUN 10 8 9. 23.21
33 CASTALDELLO Giorgio 1995 ITA 7 8 6. 23.23
34 RYAN Shane 1994 IRL 7 1 7. 23.25
35 STOLK Kyle 1996 NED 5 3 1. 23.28
36 VOBORIL Matej 1993 CZE 6 6 3. 23.30
37 WRAY Alex 1998 GBR 10 9 10. 23.35


SANTANGELO Alfio 1999 ITA 3 5 1. 23.35
39 SPERANDIO Christian 1998 ITA 4 7 1. 23.36
40 GASPAROTTO Nicola 1999 ITA 4 9 2. 23.39
41 GERRARD Jack 1994 AUS 6 1 4. 23.44
42 BOWEN Alex 1995 GBR 9 9 9. 23.48


LEONARDI Luca 1991 ITA 8 9 9. 23.48
44 UNGER Dominik 1995 AUT 6 3 5. 23.53
45 SENOR Matteo 1996 ITA 4 4 3. 23.55


VACILOTTO Stefano 1998 ITA 4 2 3. 23.55
ASSORGI Carlo 1996 ITA 4 1 3. 23.55


48 VELLER Pierpaolo 2000 ITA 5 5 2. 23.57
LATROFA Michele 1995 ITA 5 8 2. 23.57


50 BORGES Luiz Gustavo 1999 BRA 7 7 8. 23.58
51 DI COLA Stefano 1998 ITA 5 4 4. 23.64
52 BENATTI Lorenzo 1986 ITA 5 0 5. 23.65
53 CARTONE Lorenzo 1997 ITA 6 7 6. 23.72
54 POWELL Robert 2000 IRL 3 1 2. 23.73
55 TUBERTINI Filippo 1997 ITA 5 9 6. 23.77
56 SPADARO Lucio 1991 ITA 9 0 10. 23.78
57 HOANG Quy Phuoc 1993 VIE 6 0 7. 23.79


HINTZE Johannes 1999 GER 2 4 1. 23.79
59 COULTER Curtis 1994 IRL 5 6 7. 23.82
60 BELL Grayson 1997 AUS 4 3 6. 23.86
61 RIHOUX Charles 1998 FRA 4 6 7. 23.90
62 TORRE Lorenzo 1997 ITA 5 2 8. 23.91
63 MORGAN David 1994 AUS 8 1 10. 23.93
64 SCOTT Duncan W 1997 GBR 7 5 9. 23.95
65 OXBORROW James 1998 GBR 7 6 10. 23.96
66 QUINN Gerry 1998 IRL 2 3 2. 24.00
67 PIGNATTI Matteo 1996 ITA 4 0 8. 24.03
68 MARQUEZ SANTOS Ruben 1999 ESP 3 0 3. 24.06
69 VAN DUIJN Nico 1990 SUI 3 8 4. 24.07
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RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM HEAT LN RNK FINAL POINTS Record


70 CARINI Giacomo 1997 ITA 2 2 3. 24.14
71 FORNDAL Daniel 1997 SWE 3 7 5. 24.15


LEONI Marco 2000 ITA 2 0 4. 24.15
73 PRENDERGAST David 1994 IRL 3 9 6. 24.20
74 MIGUELES ARROYO Alejandr 1996 ESP 3 4 7. 24.21
75 CHAN QUEE LIN Julian 1997 GBR 5 7 9. 24.23


MADOUH Mohammed 1987 KUW 2 5 5. 24.23
77 MARTIN MARTIN Victor Man 1993 ESP 2 7 6. 24.36
78 KHALEED Waleed 1998 KUW 6 9 8. 24.38
79 ADAM Franz 1998 AUT 5 1 10. 24.40
80 RAZOUKI Mohammed 1995 KUW 3 6 8. 24.56
81 GRIMBERG Filip 1998 SWE 2 1 7. 24.91
82 LECHNER Maximilian 2000 AUT 2 8 8. 24.92
83 BOABBAS Ali 2000 KUW 3 3 9. 25.07
84 AL ZAID Hussain 1997 KUW 2 6 9. 25.91
85 AL ASKARI Rashed 2001 KUW 1 5 1. 26.75
86 HASAN Saleh 2000 KUW 1 3 2. 26.78
87 AHMAD Abdulhamid 2000 KUW 1 4 3. 26.90
88 DEHRAB Essa 2002 KUW 3 2 10. 27.30
89 ABDULRAHIM Nasser 2000 KUW 1 2 4. 27.59
90 AL OBAID Waleed 2001 KUW 2 9 10. 28.18
91 AL ATEYAH Adnan 2002 KUW 1 6 5. 28.73
92 TARAS Valerio 1988 ITA 1 7 6. 30.79


NOT CLASSIFIED


SCHMID Aleksi 1996 SUI DSQ


Falsa partenza (23.49)


MAGNINI Filippo 1982 ITA DNS


MOSER Josef 1997 CZE DNS
BRUGNONI Giulio 1998 ITA DNS


    Issued: 23/06/2017 at 11:38
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